
	 Business Checks 
	 	 & Accessories

A variety of business products to make your work easier.



ValuePacks®

Just getting started? Then the most efficient way to begin banking is with a Business Checks ValuePack®. The components work together  
as a complete system to create an economical way to meet all your needs! Choose from any available check style and color!

Business Wallet ValuePack®

Large Three-To-A-Page ValuePack®

Executive 50 ValuePack®

Desk Check ValuePack®

Personal-size business checks specifically designed  
to meet the needs of businesses on the go.

All your business checking needs 
in one convenient package.

End-bound business-size checks in a low quantity —
perfect for trusts, estates, clubs and associations.

The ease of personal check writing with 
the detail of a business check.

•	 60 Single or Duplicate Checks
•	 4 Deposit Tickets
•	 Business Register
•	 Distinctive Lettering

•	 Vinyl Cover
•	 Endorsement Stamp
•	 Standard Logo

•	 150 Single or Duplicate Checks
•	 Premier Binder
•	 150 Book-Bound Deposit Tickets
•	 Distinctive Lettering

•	 Endorsement Stamp
•	 Stub Keeper and Bill Keeper
•	 Register (Professional)
•	 Standard Logo

One-Write ValuePack®

An entire accounting system 
in one convenient package.

•	 150 Single Checks 
•	 10 Journal Sheets
•	 15 Ledger Cards
•	 Distinctive Lettering 
•	 Endorsement Stamp

•	 Standard Logo 
•	 Folding Pegboard 
•	 75 Window Envelopes 
•	 150 Book-Bound Deposit Tickets
•	 Instruction Booklet

Voucher ValuePack®

Keep accurate, efficient and detailed 
records of all payments.

• 	 150 Triplicate 
Checks

• 	 Voucher Register
•	 Endorsement Stamp
•	 Distinctive Lettering

•	 150 Book-Bound  
Deposit Tickets

• 	 Post Binder
•	 Standard Logo

Computer ValuePack®

Maximize your accounting software 
functionality while improving efficiency.
•	 250 Single Laser or 

Duplicate Continuous 
Checks

•	 Distinctive Lettering
•	 Endorsement Stamp

•	 250 Compatible Window 
Envelopes 

•	 150 Book-Bound 
Deposit Tickets

•	 Standard Logo

•	� 50 Single or Duplicate Checks
•	 12 Deposit Tickets
•	 Business Register
•	 Distinctive Lettering

•	 Cover in vinyl or with 
	 leather exterior
•	 Endorsement Stamp
•	 Standard Logo

•	 150 Single or Duplicate Checks
•	 60 Three-To-A-Page Deposit Tickets
•	 Bill Keeper/Register (certain styles)
•	 Premier Binder

•	 Distinctive Lettering
•	 Endorsement Stamp
•	 Standard Logo

* Prices and products are subject to change without notice.
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Our expanded line of security products includes checks with advanced security features 
and accessories designed to help protect against fraud.

Security Pen  
Protects your handwritten checks 
with special ink that resists 
tampering.   
See page 29.Secure Stamper  

See page 29.

Counterfeit Currency 
Detector Pen 
See page 29.

Three High Security designs are available for  
Software-Compatible Laser Checks. See page 28.
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High Security — Available in Style BA, Single and Duplicate only.

	 Hologram Blue-HB 	 Hologram Green-HG
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Ordering Three-To-A-Page Checks
Choose Harland Clarke’s Three-To-A-Page business checks for easier bookkeeping. Designed with the business owner in mind, they are available 
in Standard ring-binding or Professional (no stub) book-binding.

General Purpose Styles
• Our most popular business check

Payroll Styles
• �Dual stubs maintain information for both 

employer and employee

Accounts Payable Styles
• �One convenient check for multiple invoices

Dual-Purpose Styles
• �Benefits of both payroll and general purpose checks

Step 2 
Select style.

Select the style of  
check that best suits 
your needs.
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SECURITY FEATURES INCLUDE TRUE WATERMARK PAPER, HEAT SENSITIVE ICON AND FOIL HOLOGRAM.
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Check only (no code)

Step 1 
Select packaging.

Select check only or 
ValuePack®. ValuePack® (I)

A. �Select Your Check ColorStep 3 
Enhance your check.

Select your check 
color, parts and 
enhancements.

Your Company Name

PH. 123-456-7890

123 Your Address

Anywhere, U.S.A. 12345

Select from our Distinctive Lettering 
and library of Standard Logos or use 
your custom company logo.
See pages 48-53.

Distinctive Lettering & Logos

D. �Select Check Enhancement 
Additional charge may apply.

Step 4
Select your accessories.

Step 5
Select your delivery.

Select a binder style and color
See pages 12-13 for options.  
All Three-To-A-Page ValuePacks® 
include a Premier ring binder.

Choose a Deposit Ticket 
to complement your 
accounting system

See pages 44-46.

Save time addressing
See page 47 for complete 
personalized stamp selection.

Security Pen
Protects your documents. 
See page 29.

	 Blue–BL	 Yellow–YE	 Green–GN	 Gray–GY	 Pink–PK

Classic Safety Colors — Single, Duplicate and Triplicate C. �Select Binding

Standard ring-binding (no code) Professional, no stub  
book-binding (code = P)B. �Select Parts

For examples, see pages 7-10 or call your Harland Clarke Business 
Products expert for assistance.

Package     +     Style     +     Color     +     Parts     +     Binding     = Order Code

Duplicate (D)
Single (no code)

Triplicate (T)

Spirit of America–LR	 Colonial Classic™–CLH	Blue SheffieldTM–BSG	 Navy Marble–NV	 Hunter Green  Marble–H	 Burgundy Marble–U	 Caramel Marble–C

Premier Designs — Single and Duplicate only

Elite Select — Single and Duplicate only

	 EcoGreen™–RC

•	Standard (Ground) 
Delivery within 5-7 business days 
of production

YOUR COMPANY NAME YOUR COMPANY NAME

• Foil hologram
•	Thermochromatic heat-sensative icon
• Prismatic multi-colored background
•	True watermark
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Prices shown on price card include estimated delivery, sales tax and applicable handling. Prices and products are subject  
to change without notice. Prices do not include custom logos, color work or other features or services except as noted.

Large Three-To-A-Page ValuePack®

Ideal for manual accounting systems or general business use
Choose the Three-To-A-Page ValuePack® and support all your business checking  
needs in one discounted package.

ValuePack® Includes:

•	 150 single or duplicate checks 
	 Shown in High Security Hologram Blue Style BA

•	� Stub Keeper and Bill Keeper
•	 Register (Professional)
•	 Premier binder
•	 150 Duplicate Book-Bound Deposit Tickets
•	 Endorsement stamp
•	 Standard logo
•	 Distinctive Lettering

All items are available separately.

Don’t forget to order the 7-Ring Register.

Three-To-A
-Page Checks
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High Security Designs

Elite Select Design

Shown: High Security Hologram Blue order codes BAHB (Single)  BAHBD (Duplicate)

High Security Hologram Blue ValuePack® order codes IBAHB (Single)   IBAHBD(Duplicate)

High Security  
Our most secure check

High Security Check Features 
Combat check fraud with High Security checks. Endorsed by bank security and loss prevention officers, 
High Security is available in style BA single or duplicate format and is designed to effectively deter counterfeiting, 
duplication, alteration, and even chemical washes that remove handwriting.

About The Check Selections Shown:
•	 Actual check size: 8 1/4” x 3”
•	 Style BA in single or duplicate format only
•	� Standard ring-binding or Professional (no stub) book-binding available

Logo shown: 2105CL

Shown: EcoGreen™ check order codes BARC (Single)  BARCD (Duplicate) 
EcoGreen™ ValuePack® order codes  IBARC (Single)  IBARCD (Duplicate)

EcoGreen™

Show your support of recycling
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Logo shown: 6187C

Foil Hologram — 3D embedded graphic foil provides 
additional protection against check duplication

True Watermark — when held up 
to a light, safety paper shows a pattern 
which can’t be scanned or copied

Warning Band —  
calls attention to features that 
help verify check’s authenticity 

Thermochromic Heat-  
Sensitive Icon — heat-
sensitive mark disappears 
when warmed, allowing 
immediate verification  
of authenticity

Prismatic Multicolored Background  — 

attractive, woven pattern; colors  
become distorted when photocopied

Invisible Fluorescent Fibers — 
confirms document authenticity when 
viewed using black (UV) light 

Anti-Photocopying Dot Pattern — 
A pattern of dots that helps imaging 
software within enabled colored copiers 
from reproducing the check face image. 
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SECURITY FEATURES INCLUDE TRUE WATERMARK PAPER, HEAT SENSITIVE ICON AND FOIL HOLOGRAM.
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FOR
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BRO’T
FOR’D

TOTAL

THIS
CHECK

OTHER
TRANS.  +/-

BALANCE

DATE

DOLLARS

PAY
TO THE
ORDER OF

YOUR COMPANY NAME
PH. 123-456-789
123 YOUR STREET
ANYWHERE,  U.S.A.  12345 

1001
00-00/000

�001001�  �000000000� 123�4567�

1001

Add Distinctive Lettering 
See page 48.

Our EcoGreen™ Business Check design is a great way to demonstrate your commitment to environmentally responsible choices and sustainability.
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General Purpose

Style BA
Our most popular business check

• �Check	 Single	 BA__ 
Order Code:	 Duplicate	 BA__D 
	 Triplicate	 BA__T 
Triplicate checks available in Classic Safety only.

• �ValuePack®	 Single	 IBA__ 
Order Code:	 Duplicate	 IBA__D 
ValuePacks® not available in triplicate.

Insert color code here  __

Style WI
For use with a double-window envelope

• �Check	 Single	 WI__ 
Order Code:	 Duplicate	 WI__D 
	 Triplicate	 WI__T 
Triplicate checks available in Classic Safety only.

• �ValuePack®	 Single	 IWI__ 
Order Code:	 Duplicate	 IWI__D 
ValuePacks® not available in triplicate.

Insert color code here  __

Style AH
Features multi-use end stub

• �Check	 Single	 AH__ 
Order Code:	 Duplicate	 AH__D 
	 Triplicate	 AH__T 
Triplicate checks available in Classic Safety only.

• �ValuePack®	 Single	 IAH__ 
Order Code:	 Duplicate	 IAH__D 
ValuePacks® not available in triplicate.

Insert color code here  __
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SECURITY FEATURES INCLUDE TRUE WATERMARK PAPER, HEAT SENSITIVE ICON AND FOIL HOLOGRAM.
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FOR’D
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CHECK

OTHER
TRANS.  +/-

BALANCE

DOLLARS

PAY TO THE
ORDER OF

1001
00-00/000

�001001�  �000000000� 123�4567�

1001 YOUR COMPANY NAME
PH. 123-456-789
123 YOUR STREET
ANYWHERE,  U.S.A.  12345 

Style CLE
Our popular Colonial Classic with 
Eagle design

• �Check	 Single	 CLE 
Order Code:	 Duplicate	 CLED

• �ValuePack®	 Single	 ICLE 
Order Code:	 Duplicate	 ICLED 
ValuePacks® not available in triplicate.

No color code required

Shown: High Security Hologram Green BAHG (Single)  BAHGD (Duplicate)

Shown: Spirit of America AHLR (Single)  AHLRD (Duplicate)

Shown: Classic Safety Yellow WIYE (Single)  WIYED (Duplicate)  WIYET (Triplicate)

Shown: Colonial Classic™ with Eagle

Security Pen

Compatible Double-Window 
Envelope: EN662

FOR

DOLLARS

DATE
PAY TO THE 
ORDER OF

Order Code: SPEN3

TAX
DEDUCTIBLE

TO

FOR

DATE

BAL.
BRO'T
FOR'D

TOTAL

THIS
CHECK

OTHER
TRANS. +/-

BALANCE

1001

Your Financial Institution
Anywhere, U.S.A.  12345

Your Financial Institution
Anywhere, U.S.A.  12345

1001 1001
00-00/000

1001
00-00/000

1001
00-00/000

A0001001A  A000000000A  1234567890C 

A0001001A  A000000000A  1234567890C 

1001

A0001001A  A000000000A  1234567890C 

YOUR COMPANY NAME 
PH. 123-456-7890 
123 Your Address 
Anywhere, U.S.A. 12345

YOUR COMPANY NAME 
PH. 123-456-7890 
123 Your Address 
Anywhere, U.S.A. 12345

Help prevent check fraud by using  
security pens.
•	� Smear-proof, waterproof, and fade-proof 

on most surfaces
•	Acid-free, non-toxic and archival-safe ink
•	� Black ink (non-refillable)
•	� Set of 3 pens per order

Checks shown with optional Standard Logos and Distinctive Lettering.
Available for an additional charge unless otherwise noted.

Logo shown: 6722C

Logo shown: 7459C

Logo shown: 6390C

Spirit of America–LR	 Colonial Classic™–CLH	 Blue Sheffield™–BSG	 Navy Marble–NV	 Hunter Green  Marble–H	 Burgundy Marble–U	 Caramel Marble–C

Premier Designs — Single and Duplicate Only

	 Blue–BL	 Yellow–YE	 Green–GN	 Gray–GY	 Pink–PK

Classic Safety Colors — Single, Duplicate and Triplicate

Elite Select — Single and Duplicate Only High Security — Available in Style BA, Single and Duplicate only.

 Our most secure check with 30 security features including:
• Foil hologram
•	Thermochromatic heat-sensative icon
• Prismatic multi-colored background
•	True watermark

	 Hologram Blue-HB 	 Hologram Green-HG	 EcoGreen™–RC 

Your Financial Institution
Anywhere, U.S.A.  12345

Three-To-A
-Page Checks
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TAX
DEDUCTIBLE

TO

FOR

DATE

BAL.
BRO'T
FOR'D

TOTAL

THIS
CHECK

OTHER
TRANS. +/-

BALANCE

D O L L A R S

PAY
TO THE
ORDER OF

DATE

THIS CHECK IS DELIVERED FOR PAYMENT ON THE FOLLOWING ACCOUNTS

TNUOMAETAD

TOTAL

LESS % DISCOUNT

LESS

TOTAL DEDUCTIONS

AMOUNT OF CHECK

FOR

PAY
TO THE
ORDER OF

D O L L A R S

BAL.
BRO'T
FOR'D

TOTAL

THIS
CHECK

OTHER
TRANS. +/-

BALANCE

TNUOMAETAD

DATE

TO

DATE

TOTAL

LESS % DISCOUNT

LESS FREIGHT

LESS

TOTAL DEDUCTIONS

AMOUNT OF CHECK

THIS CHECK IS DELIVERED FOR PAYMENT ON THE FOLLOWING ACCOUNTS

TNUOMAETAD

TOTAL

LESS % DISCOUNT

LESS FREIGHT

LESS

TOTAL DEDUCTIONS

AMOUNT OF CHECK

FOR

THIS CHECK IS DELIVERED IN CONNECTION WITH THE FOLLOWING ACCOUNTS

TAX
DEDUCTIBLE

TO

FOR

DATE

BAL.
BRO'T
FOR'D

TOTAL

THIS
CHECK

OTHER
TRANS. +/-

BALANCE

PAY
TO THE
ORDER OF

D O L L A R S

DATE

Spirit of America–LR	 Colonial Classic™–CLH	 Blue Sheffield™–BSG	 Navy Marble–NV	 Hunter Green  Marble–H	 Burgundy Marble–U	 Caramel Marble–C

Premier Designs — Single and Duplicate Only

	 Blue–BL	 Yellow–YE	 Green–GN	 Gray–GY	 Pink–PK

Classic Safety Colors — Single, Duplicate and Triplicate

Elite Select — Single and Duplicate Only

	 EcoGreen™–RC

Accounts Payable

TAX
DEDUCTIBLE

TO

FOR

DATE

BAL.
BRO'T
FOR'D

TOTAL

THIS
CHECK

OTHER
TRANS. +/-

BALANCE

D O L L A R S

THIS CHECK IS DELIVERED FOR PAYMENT ON THE FOLLOWING ACCOUNTS
TNUOMAETAD

IF INCORRECT, PLEASE RETURN -  NO RECEIPT NECESSARY

PAY
TO THE
ORDER OF

DATE

FOR

About the Check
Selections Shown:
•	 Actual check size: 8 1/4” x 3”

•	 Specify single, duplicate or triplicate

•	� Standard ring-binding or Professional  
(no stub) book-binding available

Your Financial Institution
Anywhere, U.S.A.  12345

Your Financial Institution
Anywhere, U.S.A.  12345

Your Financial Institution
Anywhere, U.S.A.  12345

Your Financial Institution
Anywhere, U.S.A.  12345

All checks contain tamper-evident security features.

Style JL
Pays up to 10 invoices

• �Check	 Single	 JL__ 
Order Code:	 Duplicate	 JL__D 
	 Triplicate	 JL__T

• �ValuePack®	 Single	 IJL__ 
Order Code:	 Duplicate	 IJL__D 
ValuePacks® not available in triplicate.

Insert color code here  __

Style CD
Matching stub and invoice box

• �Check	 Single	 CD__ 
Order Code:	 Duplicate	 CD__D 
	 Triplicate	 CD__T

• �ValuePack®	 Single	 ICD__ 
Order Code:	 Duplicate	 ICD__D 
ValuePacks® not available in triplicate.

Insert color code here  __

Style CC
A voucher box for up to 
5 invoices with discounts

• �Check	 Single	 CC__ 
Order Code:	 Duplicate	 CC__D 
	 Triplicate	 CC__T

• �ValuePack®	 Single	 ICC__ 
Order Code:	 Duplicate	 ICC__D 
ValuePacks® not available in triplicate.

Insert color code here  __

Style FK*
Allows you to list up to 4 invoices and 
features a general purpose stub

• �Check	 Single	 FK__ 
Order Code:	 Duplicate	 FK__D 
	 Triplicate	 FK__T

• �ValuePack®	 Single	 IFK__ 
Order Code:	 Duplicate	 IFK__D 
ValuePacks® not available in triplicate.

Insert color code here  __

*�Available in Classic Safety Blue, Yellow and  
Green only.

Shown: Burgundy Marble JLU (Single)  JLUD (Duplicate)

Shown: Navy Marble CCNV (Single)  CCNVD (Duplicate)

Shown: Blue Sheffield™ CDBSG (Single)  CDBSGD (Duplicate)

Shown: Classic Green Safety FKGN (Single)  FKGND (Duplicate)  FKGNT (Triplicate)

YOUR COMPANY NAME 
PH. 123-456-7890 
123 Your Address 
Anywhere, U.S.A. 12345

YOUR COMPANY NAME 
PH. 123-456-7890 
123 Your Address 
Anywhere, U.S.A. 12345

YOUR COMPANY NAME 
PH. 123-456-7890 
123 Your Address 
Anywhere, U.S.A. 12345

YOUR COMPANY NAME 
PH. 123-456-7890 
123 Your Address 
Anywhere, U.S.A. 12345

A0001001A  A000000000A  1234567890C 

A0001001A  A000000000A  1234567890C 

A0001001A  A000000000A  1234567890C 

A0001001A  A000000000A  1234567890C 

10011001

1001

1001

1001

1001

1001

1001

Logo shown: 6722C

Logo shown: 6234C

Logo shown: 6173C

Logo shown: 5353C
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DATE

TO

FOR

REG.
PAY

OVER-
TIME

TOTAL
EARNINGS

FICA

U.S.
INC. TAX

STATE
INC. TAX

MEDICARE

TOTAL
DEDUCTIONS

NET PAY

BALANCE
FORWARD

TOTAL

THIS
CHECK

BALANCE

D
E
P
O
S
I
T
S

PERIOD ENDING

NAME

REG
HR.@

OT
HR.@

TOTAL EARNINGS

FICA

U.S.
INC. TAX

STATE
INC. TAX

MEDICARE

TOTAL DEDUCTIONS

NET PAY

EMPLOYEE’S STATEMENT - DETATCH AND RETAIN

PAY
TO THE
ORDER OF

DATE

FOR

D O L L A R S

DATE

D
E

P
O

S
IT

S

TOTAL

TOTAL WAGES

F.I.C.A.

MEDICARE

US
INC. TAX

STATE
INC. TAX

TOTAL
DEDUCTIONS

AMOUNT OF
THIS CHECK

TOTAL WAGES

F.I.C.A.

MEDICARE

US
INC. TAX

STATE
INC. TAX

TOTAL
DEDUCTIONS

AMOUNT OF
THIS CHECK

BALANCE

DATE

PERIOD
EMP.
NAME

EMP.
NAME

BAL
FOR’D.

THIS
CHECK

DATE

TO

FOR

REG.
PAY

OVER-
TIME

TOTAL
EARNINGS

FICA

U.S.
INC. TAX

STATE
INC. TAX

MEDICARE

TOTAL
DEDUCTIONS

NET PAY

BALANCE
FORWARD

TOTAL

THIS
CHECK

BALANCE

D
E
P
O
S
I
T
S

PERIOD ENDING

NAME

REG
HR.@

OT
HR.@

TOTAL EARNINGS

FICA

U.S.
INC. TAX

STATE
INC. TAX

MEDICARE

TOTAL DEDUCTIONS

NET PAY

PAY
TO THE ORDER
OF

EMPLOYEE’S STATEMENT - DETATCH AND RETAIN

DATE

DOLLARS

FOR

Colonial Classic™–CLH	 Navy Marble–NV	 Hunter Green  Marble–H

Premier Designs✝

	 Blue–BL	 Yellow–YE	 Green–GN	 Gray–GY	 Pink–PK

Classic Safety Colors

*	Single and Duplicate only.

Payroll

Window
Envelope

Compatible

Payroll Deduction Captions
We will add your choice of payroll captions to 
your payroll checks; additional charge may apply. 
The additional captions you select will be printed 
on both employee and employer stubs. 

Note: Caption 51 (S.D.I.) will automatically be included on all California orders.

DATE

TO

FOR

REG.
PAY

OVER-
TIME

TOTAL
EARNINGS

FICA

U.S.
INC. TAX

STATE
INC. TAX

MEDICARE

TOTAL
DEDUCTIONS

NET PAY

BALANCE
FORWARD

TOTAL

THIS
CHECK

BALANCE

D
E
P
O
S
I
T
S

PERIOD ENDING

NAME

REG
HR.@

OT
HR.@

TOTAL EARNINGS

FICA

U.S.
INC. TAX

STATE
INC. TAX

MEDICARE

TOTAL DEDUCTIONS

NET PAY

EMPLOYEE’S STATEMENT - DETATCH AND RETAIN

These four deduction 
captions are included 
on all payroll checks.

Your Financial Institution
Anywhere, U.S.A.  12345

Your Financial Institution
Anywhere, U.S.A.  12345
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12

34
5

YOUR COMPANY NAME

YOUR COMPANY NAME

YOUR COMPANY NAME

Style XV
Itemized deductions for hourly 
employees

• �Check	 Single	 XV__ 
Order Code:	 Duplicate	 XV__D 
	 Triplicate	 XV__T

• �ValuePack®	 Single	 IXV__ 
Order Code:	 Duplicate	 IXV__D 
ValuePacks® not available in triplicate.

Insert color code here  __

Style XF
Designed for use with salaried 
employees

• �Check	 Single	 XF__ 
Order Code:	 Duplicate	 XF__D 
	 Triplicate	 XF__T

• �ValuePack®	 Single	 IXF__ 
Order Code:	 Duplicate	 IXF__D 
ValuePacks® not available in triplicate.

Insert color code here  __

Style XW
Great for hourly employees

• �Check	 Single	 XW__ 
Order Code:	 Duplicate	 XW__D 
	 Triplicate	 XW__T

• �ValuePack®	 Single	 IXW__ 
Order Code:	 Duplicate	 IXW__D 
ValuePacks® not available in triplicate.

Insert color code here  __

Shown: Colonial Classic™ XVCLH (Single)  XVCLHD (Duplicate)

Shown: Hunter Green Marble XWH (Single)  XWHD (Duplicate)

Shown: Classic Safety Green XFGN (Single)  XFGND (Duplicate)  XFGNT (Triplicate)

Compatible Double-Window 
Envelope: EN662

BLUE
CROSS

BLUE
SHIELD

BOND
PAYMENT

GROUP LIFE
INSURANCE

DRAWING
ACCOUNT

UNITED
WAY

UNION
DUES

1	 5	 9	 14	 19	 24	 28

2	 6	 10	 15	 20	 25	 31

3	 7	 11	 16	 22	 26	 33

4	 8	 12	 18	 23	 27	 51

RED
CROSS

RETIREMENT
FUND

SALARY
ADVANCE

GROUP
PENSION

PENSION
FUND PURCHASES S.D.I.

LOAN
PAYMENT MEALS MERCHANDISE

PAYMENT
SAVINGS

CLUB
HOSPITAL

INSURANCE LAUNDRY COUNTY TAX

FOOD
COST

GOVERNMENT
BONDS

GROUP
INSURANCE

MISC
PAYMENTS UNIFORMS CREDIT

UNION
CITY

INCOME TAX

YOUR COMPANY NAME 
PH. 123-456-7890 
123 Your Address 
Anywhere, U.S.A. 12345

YOUR COMPANY NAME 
PH. 123-456-7890 
123 Your Address 
Anywhere, U.S.A. 12345

Payroll Check Colors

A0001001A  A000000000A  1234567890C 

A0001001A  A000000000A  1234567890C 

A0001001A  A000000000A  1234567890C 

1001

10011001

1001

1001 1001

Checks shown with optional Standard Logos and Distinctive Lettering.
Available for an additional charge unless otherwise noted.

Logo shown: 3048C

Logo shown: 6177C

Logo shown: 3117C

Three-To-A
-Page Checks
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D O L L A R S

TAX
DEDUCTIBLE

TO

FOR

DATE

TOTAL

THIS
CHECK

OTHER
TRANS. +/-

BALANCE

PAY
TO THE
ORDER OF

NAME

REG.
HR.@
OT
HR.@

TOTAL EARNINGS

FICA

U.S.
INC. TAX
STATE

INC. TAX

MEDICARE

TOTAL DEDUCTIONS

NET PAY

EMPLOYEE'S STATEMENT — DETACH AND RETAIN

DATE

FOR

PERIOD ENDING

NAME
REG.
HR.@
OT
HR.@

TOTAL EARNINGS

FICA

U.S.
INC. TAX

STATE
INC. TAX

MEDICARE

TOTAL DEDUCTIONS

NET PAY

EMPLOYEE'S STATEMENT — DETACH AND RETAIN

DATE

TO

FOR
REG.
PAY

OVER-
TIME

TOTAL
EARNINGS

FICA

U.S.
INC. TAX

STATE
INC. TAX

MEDICARE

TOTAL
DEDUCTIONS

NET PAY

BALANCE
FORWARD

TOTAL

THIS
CHECK

BALANCE

D
E
P
O
S
I
T
S

D O L L A R S

THIS CHECK IS DELIVERED FOR PAYMENT 
ON THE FOLLOWING ACCOUNTS

PAY
TO THE
ORDER OF

DATE

TOTAL

DISCOUNT

AMOUNT OF CHECK

FOR

Book-Bound Deposit Tickets 
See pages 44-46.

Colonial Classic™–CLH	 Navy Marble–NV	 Hunter Green  Marble–H

Premier Designs✝

	 Blue–BL	 Yellow–YE	 Green–GN	 Gray–GY	 Pink–PK

Classic Safety Colors

*	Single and Duplicate only.

Dual-Purpose

Style DT3  
Deposit Ticket
Punched to fit a seven-ring binder 
with 22 vertical listings on reverse 
side (single only). Also available in 
duplicate. Order in multiples of 252. 

DT3 - Single (white)
DT3D - Duplicate (yellow)

Your Financial Institution
Anywhere, U.S.A.  12345

Your Company Name 
PH. 123-456-7890 
123 Your Address 
Anywhere, U.S.A. 12345

Your Financial Institution
Anywhere, U.S.A.  12345

YOUR COMPANY NAME

YOUR COMPANY NAME

TOTAL FROM
REVERSE

COIN

C

H

CURRENCY

E

C

K

S

D
E

P
O

S
IT

 T
IC

K
E

T

DEPOSIT RECORD

CURRENCY

COIN

CHECKS

TOTAL DEPOSIT

DATE

DEPOSIT ENTERED
ON CHECK STUB

NO.

NUMBER OF CHECKS
DEPOSITED

DEPOSIT MEMO:

DOLLARS CENTS USE OTHER SIDE FOR
ADDITIONAL LISTING.

BE SURE EACH ITEM IS
PROPERLY ENDORSED.

TOTAL ITEMSDATE

YOUR COMPANY NAME 
PH. 123-456-7890 
123 YOUR ADDRESS 
ANYWHERE, U.S.A. 12345

Shown: Classic Safety Green XSGN (Single)  XSGND (Duplicate)  XSGNT (Triplicate)Logo shown: 3109C

Logo shown: 3154C Shown: Navy Marble XRNV (Single)  XRNVD (Duplicate)

Style XS
Dual stubs support general payments 
and payroll transactions

• �Check	 Single	 XS__ 
Order Code:	 Duplicate	 XS__D 
	 Triplicate	 XS__T

• �ValuePack®	 Single	 IXS__ 
Order Code:	 Duplicate	 IXS__D 
ValuePacks® not available in triplicate

Insert color code here  __

Style XR
Contemporary design that works 
for payroll and multiple invoice 
transactions

• �Check	 Single	 XR__ 
Order Code:	 Duplicate	 XR__D 
	 Triplicate	 XR__T

• �ValuePack®	 Single	 IXR__ 
Order Code:	 Duplicate	 IXR__D 
ValuePacks® not available in triplicate

Insert color code here  __

Dual-Purpose check colors

A0001001A  A000000000A  1234567890C 

A0001001A  A000000000A  1234567890C 

Computer Checks and Forms 
Need computer checks and forms?
See computer section for laser
and continuous styles!

See pages 26-39 for details.

1001

10011001

1001

Your Financial Institution
Anywhere, U.S.A.  12345

Th
re
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-A
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AccessoryPacks for Three-To-A-Page Checks
AccessoryPacks offer great savings on our most popular Three-To-A-Page accessories.   
A convenient way to order everything you need to stay organized and save time.

The Colleague® AccessoryPack

The Business Companion® 
AccessoryPack

Also available: The Business Companion® 
AccessoryPack  
With Register and Security Bags
Includes all the above plus:
• �7-Ring Register
• �25, 9” x 12” Security Deposit Bags
Order Code: APTBCBKB

Checks sold separately. Components available separately, see pages 12-13.

Save on our most popular  
Three-To-A-Page accessories
• �Black binder 
• �100 Duplicate Deposit Tickets
• Interior pocket organizers 

Order Code: APCOLBBK 

Checks sold separately. Components available separately, see pages 12-13.

• �Self-Inking Endorsement Stamp 
• �Zippered Bill Keeper

Save on our most popular Three-To-A-Page Accessories
• �Black briefcase-styled binder 

• Interior pocket organizers 

 Order Code: APTBCBK 

Checks sold separately. Components available separately, see pages 12-13.

• �Self-Inking Endorsement Stamp 
• �Zippered Bill Keeper
• �100 Duplicate Deposit Tickets 

Checks
not included

Checks
not included

Three-To-A
-Page Checks
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Three-To-A-Page Accessories

Premier Ring Binder
Holds Three-To-A-Page checks with stubs. 
Durable leather-grain vinyl.

Premier Professional Binder
Available for Professional (no stub) book-bound 
Three-To-A-Page checks. 
Black: PVDMBK
Blue: PVDMBL

Unique accessories to complement our Three-To-A-Page checks. From leather carrying 
cases to Bill Keepers, find everything you need to stay organized and save time. 

Black: PVBBK Blue: PVBBL

Bill Keeper
Zippered vinyl sleeve Bill Keeper holds receipts, 
pen and more!

Bill Keeper: VBOC

Security Deposit Bag Trial Pack
Ensure deposits are made safely and accurately.  
Trial pack available with 25, 9” x 12” Single- 
Compartment Bags.

Order Code: SDBT

To see the full line of Tamper-Evident Security Deposit Bags 
go to page 46.

Checks, bill keeper and pen not included.

Checks, binder and pen not included.

Logo shown: 7584C
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Three-To-A-Page Accessories

The Business Companion®

The Colleague®

Convenient carrying handle

15” x 10 3/4” (closed)

Elegant carrying case holds Three-To-A-Page checks  
in ring binder. Plus, there’s space for file folders, pens  
and a calculator!
• �Zips on three sides for sleek, professional appearance
• �Convenient carrying retractable handles

Black TBCBK Burgundy TBC

Classically styled binder holds Three-To-A-Page checks. Offers interior pockets for 
notepads, business cards, bills and more. 
• �Sturdy seven-ring case
• �Available in Black or Burgundy

Burgundy: COLBU

Black: COLBBK

Checks, pen and calculator not included.

Checks and bill keeper not included.

Logo shown: 6352C

Three-To-A
-Page Checks
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Three-To-A-Page Accessories
Th

re
e-

To
-A

-P
ag

e 
Ch

ec
ks

Stamps
Make a lasting impression with  stamps from 
Harland Clarke. Choose from  a selection of 
personalized, self-inking stamps. All are easily 
stored and give thousands of time-saving 
impressions. See page 47 for details.

Book-Bound Deposit Tickets 
See pages 44-46.

Seven-Ring Check Register
Record transaction details with the Seven-Ring 
Register. Designed specifically for use with 
Seven-Ring binder systems.
• �Headers on each page tear off for  

easy maintenance
• �Room for more than 500 entries
• Helpful instruction page
• 3-year calendar for quick reference

Order Code: 7RGREG
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For order codes, see pages 17-20 or call your Harland Clarke Business Products expert for assistance.

Ordering Portable Business Checks

Business Wallet Checks Proprietor Checks

Compact (Personal) SizeBusiness Size
Executive 50 Checks

Step 1 
Select check type.

Select the style of  
check that best suits 
your needs.

See page 20.

Business Wallet
Optional with bonded leather 
exterior cover

See page 17.

Executive 50
Optional with bonded leather 
exterior cover

See page 47.

Stamps
Self-inking Address or Check 
Endorsement styles available.

Step 3
Select your 
accessories.

Choose from 
optional covers 
or a selection 
of personalized 
stamps.

Harland Clarke’s Portable Business Checks are ideal for companies on the go, and a great value too! 
Choose from compact or business-size designs to suit your portable check needs.

Step 2 
Enhance your check.

Select parts and 
enhancements.

Single (no code)
Duplicate (D)

B. �Select Parts

C. �Select Check 
Enhancement 
Additional charge may apply.

Your Company Name

PH. 123-456-7890

123 Your Address

Anywhere, U.S.A. 12345

Select from 
our library 
of Standard 
Logos.
See pages  
48-53.

Standard Logo

PH. 123-456-789

123 Your Addres

Anywhere, U.S.A

Your 

Company 
e

Custom Logo
Enhance your 
business 
checks with 
your company 
image.
See page 48.

Your Company Name

PH. 123-456-7890

123 Your Address

Anywhere, U.S.A. 12345

Distinctive Lettering
Enhance your 
business checks 
with Distinctive 
Lettering.
See page 48.

A. �Select Your 
Check Color

Refer to pages 17-20 for portable checks color options.

Security Pen
Help prevent check fraud by 
using security pens.

See page 29.

Step 4
Select your delivery.

•	Standard (Ground) 
Delivery within 5-7 business days 
of production

Po
rt
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le
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Prices shown on price card include estimated delivery, sales tax and applicable 
handling. Prices and products are subject to change without notice.
Prices do not include custom logos, color work or other features or services
except as noted.

*Leather cover shown not included in ValuePack®.

Prices shown on price card include estimated delivery, sales tax and applicable 
handling. Prices and products are subject to change without notice.
Prices do not include custom logos, color work or other features or services 
except as noted.

Business Wallet  
ValuePack®

Business Wallet Checks 
designed to meet the needs  
of businesses on the go.

Business Wallet ValuePack® Includes:

•	� 60 single or duplicate checks,
	 6” x 2 3/4” 
	 Logo shown: 7580C

•	 Choice of seven distinctive designs

•	 4 deposit tickets

•	 Business register

•	 Vinyl cover

•	 Endorsement stamp

•	 Free standard logo

•	 Distinctive Lettering

All items are available separately.

Executive 50
ValuePack®

Business-size checks to suit 
your portable check needs.

Executive 50 ValuePack® Includes:

•	� 50 single or duplicate checks,
	 8”x 3 3/8” 
	 Logo shown: 2235C

•	� Choice of High Security, Premier Design 
or Classic Safety check colors

•	 12 deposit tickets

•	 Business register

•	 Cover in vinyl or with leather exterior*

•	 Endorsement stamp

•	 Standard logo

•	 Distinctive Lettering

All items are available separately.
*Additional charge for leather cover.

Portable Business Checks
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	 Navy Marble–NV	 Hunter Green  Marble–H	 Burgundy Marble–U 
	 ValuePack®-N

Premier Designs (ValuePack color code same as check unless noted)

High Security Colors

	 Blue–BL	 Yellow–YE	 Green–GN

Classic Safety Colors

	 Hologram Blue–HB	 Hologram Green–HG

Portable Business Checks

Executive 50
Business-size checks for companies on the go. 
Executive 50 includes:

• 50 single or duplicate checks
• 12 deposit tickets
• Register
• Vinyl cover
• Optional cover with leather exterior available
• �Optional check enhancements available  

(See pages 48-53)
• �Standard logo
• �Distinctive lettering

To order additional Business Registers
Compatible with Executive 50: CFREG

Compatible with Wallet Size: REGXMD

Our unique business register makes record-keeping and tracking expenses easy!

Register included with Portable Checks.

Track expense 
codes for each 
transaction

Double memo 
line entries 
for detailed 
bookkeeping

Items Cleared (C) or  
Tax Deductible (T)

Track running
balance easily

Stamp not included. Actual check size: 8 x 3 3/8”	 Shown: Hologram Blue CF50HB (Single)  CF50HBD (Duplicate)
Logo shown: 2235C

Check Order Code:
	 Single	 CF50__ 
	 Duplicate	 CF50__D

ValuePack® Order Code:	 
	 Cover	 Leather		  Vinyl
	 Single	 ICF50__		  IC50__V 
	 Duplicate	 ICF50__D	 IC50__DV
Insert color code here  __

Optional cover 
with bonded 
leather exterior

SPLC  Black

Additional charge applies.

Distinctive Lettering

Script	 Order Code: SC
Your Company Name

Graphic	 	 Order Code: GR
Your Company Name

Professional	 Order Code: PO
YOUR COMPANY NAME

Industrial	 Order Code: IN
Your Company Name

Standard	 Default (no code)
YOUR COMPANY NAME

Old English	 Order Code: OE
Your Company Name

Copperplate	 Order Code: CP

Your Company Name
Quill	 Order Code: QU

Your Company NamePo
rt

ab
le
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Portable Business Checks
Portable Business Checks

Navy Marble shownActual check size: 6” x 2 3/4”   Logo shown: 7580C

Proprietor Checks
Personal-size ensemble makes tracking expenses and recordkeeping 
easy and efficient.

• 60 duplicate checks
• 30 deposit tickets (in separate book)
• Business register
• Black tri-fold vinyl cover
• Optional background graphics available (FREE)
• Optional check enhancements available (See pages 48-53)

Platinum Duplicate: WDPTR

 B2238C	 B2239C

	 B2235C	 B2236C	 B2237C

FREE Background Graphics
Promote your commitment to service or quality on the Proprietor Check.
Free only on Proprietor Check.

Actual check size: 6” x 2 3/4”   Logo shown: 7583C

Business Wallet Checks
The convenience of a personal-size check and a unique 
business register allows you to assign and capture expense 
codes for ease of tracking.

• 60 single or duplicate checks
• 4 single deposit tickets
• Business register (See page 17)
• FREE standard logo (See pages 48-53 for selection)
• Vinyl cover or with leather exterior* 

*Additional charge for leather cover.

Navy marble:
Check Package	 Single	 RBWNV 
Order Code:	 Duplicate	 RBWNVD

ValuePack®**	 Single	 IBWNV 
Order Code:	 Duplicate	 IBWNVD 

**ValuePack® includes vinyl cover.

See pages 19-20 for more designs.
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Business Wallet Industry Designs

Restaurants 
From the corner coffee shop to the 
neighborhood pizzeria, restaurant owners 
will enjoy payment products with added 
visual appeal. Show your style with this 
exciting design, created specifically  
for restauranteurs.

Optional coordinating leather cover.  Order Code: LBVPH

Retail 
Harland Clarke helps business owners 
spend more time growing their business 
and less time in the back office with 
simple, easy-to-use business checks  
and accessories.

Churches 
Let your spirit soar with this check design 
for pastors, ministers and other church 
leaders. Customize your look with a 
variety of logos that express your faith 
and commitment. 

Personal-Size Check: 6” x 2 3/4”
Check Package	 Single	 WVPR 
Order Code:	 Duplicate	 WDVPR

ValuePack®*	 Single	 IWVPR 
Order Code:	 Duplicate	 IWDVPR 
*ValuePack® includes vinyl cover 

Logo shown: 5595C

Personal-Size Check: 6” x 2 3/4”
Check Package	 Single	 WVP 
Order Code:	 Duplicate	 WDVP

ValuePack®*	 Single	 IWVP 
Order Code:	 Duplicate	 IWDVP 
*ValuePack® includes vinyl cover 

Logo shown: 6157C

Personal-Size Check: 6” x 2 3/4”
Check Package	 Single	 WVPH 
Order Code:	 Duplicate	 WDVPH

ValuePack®* 	 Single	 IWVPH 
Order Code:	 Duplicate	 IWDVPH 
*ValuePack® includes vinyl cover 

Logo shown: 7593C
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Portable Business Checks
Business Wallet Industry Designs

Construction 
General contractors, landscapers, 
electricians, plumbers, painters, heavy 
equipment operators, and others in the 
construction trade will benefit from these 
ValuePacks that help address the challenges 
of running a business from the office, dining 
room table or the job site.

Optional coordinating leather cover.  Order Code: LBVPA

Law Firms
Harland Clarke helps attorneys maintain 
a professional image while managing the 
day-to-day finances of a busy law practice.

Real Estate 
Harland Clarke helps agents stay focused  
on their next real estate sale with payment 
products that promote their business, add  
a professional touch, and make managing 
finances easy.

Optional coordinating leather cover.  Order Code: LBVPE

Personal-Size Check: 6” x 2 3/4”
Check Package	 Single	 WVPC 
Order Code:	 Duplicate	 WDVPC

ValuePack®*	 Single	 IWVPC 
Order Code:	 Duplicate	 IWDVPC 
*ValuePack® includes vinyl cover 

Logo shown: 7084C

Personal-Size Check: 6” x 2 3/4”
Check Package	 Single	 WVPA 
Order Code:	 Duplicate	 WDVPA

ValuePack®*	 Single	 IWVPA 
Order Code:	 Duplicate	 IWDVPA 
*ValuePack® includes vinyl cover 

Logo shown: 2235C

Personal-Size Check: 6” x 2 3/4”
Check Package	 Single	 WVPE 
Order Code:	 Duplicate	 WDVPE

ValuePack®*	 Single	 IWVPE 
Order Code:	 Duplicate	 IWDVPE 
*ValuePack® includes vinyl cover 

Logo shown: 7587C
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Ordering Desk Checks

Harland Clarke MAROON SHEFFIELD™

Pay to the

Harland Clarke BLUE SHEFFIELD™

101

Black Blue

C. �Select Check 
Enhancement 
Additional charge 
applies.

Step 1 
Select check type.

Select the style of  
check that best suits 
your needs.

Step 2 
Enhance your check. 

Select parts and 
enhancements.

Step 3
Select binder color.

Step 4
Select your accessories.

Choose from a 
complete selection of 
personalized stamps, 
labels and more.

Harland Clarke’s Desk Checks are great for personal or business use.
These personal–size checks come in a variety of check binding styles and designs.

A. �Select your 
Check Color 
Varies by check type.

Your Company Name

PH. 123-456-7890

123 Your Address

Anywhere, U.S.A. 12345

Select from our 
library of Standard 
Logos.
See pages 48-53.

Standard Logo

Single
Duplicate

B. �Select Parts

Colonial Classic™ Maroon Sheffield™ Blue Sheffield™America the Beautiful Guardian Safety® Blue, Yellow, Green

Return Address Labels
Peel and stick return address labels  
give your correspondence a more  
personal touch.

Stamps
See page 47.

Desk Compact End Stub

Desk Register

Distinctive Lettering

Script	 Order Code: SC
Your Company Name

Graphic	 Order Code: GR
Your Company Name

Professional	 Order Code: PO
YOUR COMPANY NAME

Standard	 Default (no code)
YOUR COMPANY NAME

Industrial	 Order Code: IN
Your Company Name

Old English	 Order Code: OE
Your Company Name

Copperplate	 Order Code: CP
Your Company Name

Quill	 Order Code: QU

Your Company Name

For order codes, see pages 22-25 or call your Harland Clarke Business Products expert for assistance.

Desk Register Ringbound
Harland Clarke MAROON SHEFFIELD™

Pay to the

Desk Interleaf

DEPOSITS AND
OTHER CREDITS

RECORD OF CHECKS AS DRAWN PAYMENTS
AND FEES

(IF ANY)

BALANCE
FORWARD

DATE
DATE

TAX
DEDUCTIBLE

TO

DATE

TO

DATE

TO

TAX
DEDUCTIBLE

TAX
DEDUCTIBLE

TOTAL PAYMENTS
AND FEES (IF ANY)

TOTAL
DEPOSITS

SUBTOTAL

PAYMENTS
AND FEES
(IF ANY)

BALANCE
FORWARD

PDC 3-1 4/93

101

DEPOSITS AND
OTHER CREDITS

RECORD OF CHECKS AS DRAWN PAYMENTS
AND FEES

(IF ANY)

BALANCE
FORWARD

DATE
DATE

TAX
DEDUCTIBLE

TO

DATE

TO

DATE

TO

TAX
DEDUCTIBLE

TAX
DEDUCTIBLE

TOTAL PAYMENTS
AND FEES (IF ANY)

TOTAL
DEPOSITS

SUBTOTAL

PAYMENTS
AND FEES
(IF ANY)

BALANCE
FORWARD

PDC 3-1 4/93

101
Your Company Name 
PH. 123-456-7890 
123 Your Address 
Anywhere, U.S.A. 12345

Your Financial Institution
Anywhere, U.S.A.  12345

000000000	 1234567	 0101

101
00-00/000

Step 5
Select your delivery.

•	Standard (Ground) 
Delivery within 5-7 business days 
of production
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Desk Check ValuePack®

The ease of personal check writing with the detail of a business check.
Simplify recordkeeping with a Desk ValuePack® that supports all your check  
writing needs in one, discounted package.

Free
With all

ValuePacks®
Standard Logo  
and Distinctive 

 Lettering

Prices shown on price card include estimated delivery, sales tax and  
applicable handling. Prices and products are subject to change without notice.
Prices do not include custom logos, color work, or other features or services
except as noted.

Desk Check ValuePack® Includes:

•	 150 single or duplicate checks 
Logo shown: 5296C

•	 60 three-to-a-page deposit tickets
•	 Endorsement stamp
•	 Premier binder
•	 Distinctive Lettering
•	 Standard logo

Selected styles also receive:

Bill Keeper — (Desk Compact End Stub)
Register — (Desk Register and Desk Register Ringbound)
Check Carrier — (Desk Register Ringbound)

All items are available separately.
Desk Deposit Ticket

Desk Compact End Stub (shown)

D
esk Checks
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Desk Checks

Desk Interleaf
Interleaf Register

Great for home office use!

Check Design Single Only Single 
ValuePack®

Colonial Classic™ DIWCC DIWCCVP
America The Beautiful DIWAB DIWABVP
Maroon Sheffield™ DIWMSF DIWMSFVP
Guardian Safety® Blue DIWBL DIWBLVP
Guardian Safety® Yellow DIWYE DIWYEVP
Guardian Safety® Green DIWGN DIWGNVP

Desk Interleaf Order code
Premier – Black PDIWBK
Premier – Blue PDIWBLBlack

Blue

Premier Binder 

Three checks per page with bound-in register.

Desk Register
Three-to-a-page Wallet checks with no stub, book bound.

Also available as a duplicate check!	 Actual check size: 6” x 2 3/4”
	 Logo shown: 6352C

Easy-to-use transaction register!
Additional charge.
Order Code: DC9

Your Company Name 
PH. 123-456-7890 
123 Your Address 
Anywhere, U.S.A. 12345

Check Design Single Single 
ValuePack® Duplicate Duplicate 

ValuePack®
Colonial Classic™ DRBCC DRBCCVP DRBDCC DRBDCCVP
America the Beautiful DRBAB DRBABVP DRBDAB DRBDABVP
Maroon Sheffield™ DRBMSF DRBMSFVP DRBDMSF DRBDMSFV
Guardian Safety® Blue DRBBL DRBBLVP DRBDBL DRBDBLVP
Guardian Safety® Yellow DRBYE DRBYEVP DRBDYE DRBDYEVP
Guardian Safety® Green DRBGN DRBGNVP DRBDGN DRBDGNVP

Desk Register Single Duplicate
Premier – Black PDRBBK PDRBDBK
Premier – Blue PDRBBL PDRBDBL

Premier Binder 

Free Standard Logo and Distinctive Lettering 
with ValuePack® (see pages 48-53).

Free Standard Logo and Distinctive Lettering 
with ValuePack® (see pages 48-53).

DEPOSITS AND
OTHER CREDITS

RECORD OF CHECKS AS DRAWN PAYMENTS
AND FEES

(IF ANY)

BALANCE
FORWARD

DATE
DATE

TAX
DEDUCTIBLE

TO

DATE

TO

DATE

TO

TAX
DEDUCTIBLE

TAX
DEDUCTIBLE

TOTAL PAYMENTS
AND FEES (IF ANY)

TOTAL
DEPOSITS

SUBTOTAL

PAYMENTS
AND FEES
(IF ANY)

BALANCE
FORWARD

PDC 3-1 4/93

101

DEPOSITS AND
OTHER CREDITS

RECORD OF CHECKS AS DRAWN PAYMENTS
AND FEES

(IF ANY)

BALANCE
FORWARD

DATE
DATE

TAX
DEDUCTIBLE

TO

DATE

TO

DATE

TO

TAX
DEDUCTIBLE

TAX
DEDUCTIBLE

TOTAL PAYMENTS
AND FEES (IF ANY)

TOTAL
DEPOSITS

SUBTOTAL

PAYMENTS
AND FEES
(IF ANY)

BALANCE
FORWARD

PDC 3-1 4/93

101
Your Company Name 
PH. 123-456-7890 
123 Your Address 
Anywhere, U.S.A. 12345

Your Financial Institution
Anywhere, U.S.A.  12345

Your Financial Institution
Anywhere, U.S.A.  12345

000000000	 1234567	 0101

101
00-00/000

Desk Interleaf: Choose from these designs

Colonial Classic™
Harland Clarke MAROON SHEFFIELD™

Pay to the

Maroon Sheffield™America the Beautiful

Desk Register: Choose from these designs

Colonial Classic™
Harland Clarke MAROON SHEFFIELD™

Pay to the

Maroon Sheffield™America the Beautiful

Black

Blue

Guardian Safety® Blue, Yellow, Green

Guardian Safety® Blue, Yellow, Green

D
es

k 
Ch

ec
ks

Built-in 
transaction stub

Logo shown: 2235C
Actual check size: 6” x 2 3/4”
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D
esk Checks

Desk Checks

Return Address Labels
Peel and stick return address labels match Colonial Classic and America the Beautiful 
check designs and give your correspondence a more personal touch. Size: 2 3/4” x 7/8”.
Additional charge for labels. 

Colonial Classic™
Order Code: LNCC

America the Beautiful  
Order Code: LAB

Premier Binder Check Design Single Single 
ValuePack® Duplicate Duplicate 

ValuePack®
Colonial Classic™ DCECC DCECCVP DCEDCC DCEDCCVP
America the Beautiful DCEAB DCEABVP DCEDAB DCEDABVP
Blue Sheffield™ DCEBSF DCEBSFVP ------ ------
Maroon Sheffield™ DCEMSF DCEMSFVP DCEDMSF DCEDMSFV
Guardian Safety® Blue DCEBL DCEBLVP DCEDBL DCEDBLVP
Guardian Safety® Yellow DCEYE DCEYEVP DCEDYE DCEDYEVP
Guardian Safety® Green DCEGN DCEGNVP DCEDGN DCEDGNVP

Desk Compact End Stub Single Duplicate
Premier – Black PDCEBK PDCEDBK
Premier – Blue PDCEBL PDCEDBL

Desk Compact End Stub
Compact, personal-size end stub

Actual check size: 6” x 2 3/4” 

Desk Compact End Stub (shown)

Your Company Name 
PH. 123-456-7890 
123 Your Address 
Anywhere, U.S.A. 12345

Your Financial Institution
Anywhere, U.S.A.  12345

Free Standard Logo and Distinctive Lettering 
with ValuePack® (see pages 48-53).

Zippered 
Bill Keeper
Convenient 
storage for 
receipts, invoices 
and other items.
Order Code: 
VBODCE

Desk Compact End Stub: Choose from these designs

Colonial Classic™
Harland Clarke MAROON SHEFFIELD™

Pay to the

Maroon Sheffield™America the Beautiful

Black

Blue

Guardian Safety® Blue, Yellow, Green

 Logo shown: 7594C

Harland Clarke BLUE SHEFFIELD™

101

Blue Sheffield™

Dignitary Binder
Holds all ring bound desk style checks. Durable, burgundy leather.   
Single: LDCB 
Duplicate: LDCDB
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D
esk Checks

Free Standard Logo and Distinctive Lettering 
with ValuePack® (see pages 48-53).

Desk Checks

Includes check carrier for use away  
from the office. Order Code: VDRCB
*Additional charge applies.

Write checks away from the office and 
transfer information from duplicate copies 
to your office register. New orders include 
checks, full-sized register* and check carrier*.
Check Register Order Code: DC9

Actual check size: 6” x 2 3/4”
Desk Register Ringbound
Duplicate check system with check carrier for out-of-office convenience.

Perfect
for people
who travel

Return Address Labels
Peel and stick return address labels match Colonial Classic and America  
the Beautiful check designs and give your correspondence a more  
personal touch. Size: 2 3/4” x 7/8”.

Additional charge for labels. 

Colonial Classic™  
Order Code: LNCC

America the Beautiful  
Order Code: LAB

Check Design Duplicate Only Duplicate 
ValuePack®

Colonial Classic™ DRDCC DRDCCVP
America The Beautiful DRDAB DRDABVP
Maroon Sheffield™ DRDMSF DRDMSFVP
Guardian Safety® Blue DRDBL DRDBLVP
Guardian Safety® Yellow DRDY DRDYEVP
Guardian Safety® Green DRDGN DRDGNVP

Desk Register Ringbound Order code
Premier – Black PDRDBK
Premier – Blue PDRDBL

Premier Binder 

Desk Register Ringbound: Choose from these designs

Colonial Classic™
Harland Clarke MAROON SHEFFIELD™

Pay to the

Maroon SheffieldTMAmerica the Beautiful

Black

Blue

Guardian Safety® Blue, Yellow, Green

 Logo shown: 7581C
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Ordering Computer Checks and Forms
Harland Clarke is the leading manufacturer of software-compatible checks and forms.

Guaranteed 100% Compatibility!

Locate the accounting software that is being used (see pages 30-39). If the software you are 
seeking is not listed, please call your Business Products expert for assistance. Harland Clarke 
carries compatible checks and forms for over 1,700 software accounting applications. 

Step 1 
Select compatible 
check or form layout.

Choose a Deposit Ticket 
to Complement Your 
Accounting System
See pages 44-46.

Enjoy Compatible Envelope Efficiency
See product description or compatibility 
guide for matching envelope.

Save Time Addressing
See page 47 for 
complete personalized 
stamp selection.

Step 4
Select your business  
accessories.

A. Check Style
	 • Accounts Payable
	 • Payroll
	 • Multi-purpose

B. �Parts
	 •	Select Single or 	
		  Duplicate

Full line of invoices, statements 
and purchase orders also available. 
Layouts compatible with most popular 
accounting software packages.

Step 3
Select style, parts color 
and enhancements.

See our compatibility 
guide for more 
information.

*�Most Laser ValuePacks® are also available 
in higher quantities. Call for availability.

Most Compatible Checks are also available in continuous format for pinfeed printers.  
Call your Harland Clarke Business Product expert for ordering information.

Step 2 
Select packaging.

Select check only  
or ValuePack®.

Check only (no code) 250 ValuePack® (I)*

C. �Select Your Check Color

D. �Select Check 
Enhancement 
Additional charge may apply.

Your Company Name

PH. 123-456-7890

123 Your Address

Anywhere, U.S.A. 12345

Select from 
our library 
of Standard 
Logos.
See pages  
48-53.

Standard Logo

PH. 123-456-789

123 Your Addres

Anywhere, U.S.A

Your 

Company 
e

Custom Logo
Enhance your 
business 
checks with 
your company 
image.
See page 48.

Your Company Name

PH. 123-456-7890

123 Your Address

Anywhere, U.S.A. 12345

Distinctive Lettering
Enhance your 
business checks 
with Distinctive 
Lettering.
See page 48.

For order codes see pages 30-35, or call your Harland Clarke Business Products expert for assistance.

Classic (ValuePack® color code same as check unless noted)

	 Blue–B	 Green–G	 Tan–T	 Maroon–M	 Purple–K
	 ValuePack®–BL	 ValuePack®–GN	 ValuePack®–TN

Hologram Blue–HB Hologram Green–HG

	 Security Blue–W	 Security Pink–X	

High Security (available in laser single only)

Elite Select (available in laser single only)

Premier (available in laser single only)

©
C

la
rk

e 
A

m
er

ic
an

 

TAX
DEDUCTIBLE

TO

FOR

DATE

BAL.
BRO'T
FOR'D

TOTAL

THIS
CHECK

OTHER
TRANS. +/-

BALANCE

1001

	 Navy Marble–N	 Hunter Green Marble–H	 Burgundy Marble–U	 Caramel Marble–C	 Blue Sheffield™-Z	 Colonial Classic™–Q

*High Security Checks include 30 security features..  
Refer to page 28 for security details.

	 EcoGreen™-RC

Hologram Maroon–HM

Step 5
Select your delivery.

•	Standard (Ground) 
Delivery within 5-7 business days 
of production
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250 Laser Check ValuePack® Includes:
•	 250 single laser or duplicate 
	 continuous checks
•	� Choice of any computer check 

style or color 
•	� 150 Duplicate Book-Bound  

Deposit Tickets 
•	 250 compatible window envelopes
•	 Endorsement stamp
•	 Standard logo
•	 Distinctive Lettering

All items are available separately.

Computer Checks ValuePack®

Tradition and technology rolled into one
Our Computer Checks are ideal for dot-matrix, ink jet or laser printers.

Prices shown on price card include estimated delivery, sales tax and applicable handling.
Prices and products are subject to change without notice. Prices do not include custom logos,
color work or other features or services except as noted.

Com
puter Checks and Form

s
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Invisible 
Fluorescent Fibers

Foil Hologram — Includes  
Three Security Features

Multiple 
Microprinting 
Features

Thermochromic 
Heat-Sensitive Icon

True
Watermark

Toner          
Adhesion

Anti-Photocopying 
Dot Pattern

Visible 
Fibers

Prismatic Multicolored  
Background

Erasure  
Evident

Colored   
Pantograph

Chemical Reactive 
Paper — Primary  
and Extended

Controlled  
Paper Stock

Warning Band

High-Resolution 
Intricate Border UV Dull 

Paper

Padlock Icon

High Security Laser Check
Deter check fraud with our securest check — with 30 security features to protect your business.

Security Warning BoxChemical Wash 
Detection Box

MobileMark®

Fugitive Ink

Security Weave® Micro Print

Choose from these colors

10452 (3/17) J123456Rev 1/17

SECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECURED
O

C
U

M
EN

TSECU
R

ED
O

C
U

M
EN

TSEC
U

R
ED

O
C

U
M

EN
TSEC

U
R

ED
O

C
U

M
EN

TSEC
U

R
ED

O
C

U
M

EN
TSEC

U
R

ED
O

C
U

M
EN

TS
O

C
U

M
EN

TSEC
U

R
ED

O
C

U
M

EN
TSEC

U
R

ED
O

C
U

M
EN

TSE CUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECUREDOCUMENTSECURED O
C

U
M

EN
TS

EC
U

R
ED

O
C

U
M

EN
TS

EC
U

R
ED

O
C

U
M

EN
TS

EC
U

RE
D

O
C

U
M

EN
TS

EC
U

R
ED

O
C

UM
EN

TS
EC

UR
ED

O
C

UM
EN

TS
EC

U
R

ED
O

C
U

M
EN

TS
EC

U
R

ED
O

C
U

M
EN

TS
EC

U
R

ED
O

C
U

M
EN

TS
EC

U
RE

D
O

C
U

M
EN

TS
EC

U
R

ED
O

CU
M

EN
TS

EC
U

R
ED

O
CU

M
EN

TS
EC

UR
ED

O
CU

M
EN

TS
EC

UR
ED

O
CU

M
EN

TS
EC

UR
ED

O
CU

M
EN

TS
EC

UR
ED

O
CU

M
EN

TS
EC

UR
ED

O
CU

M
EN

TS
EC

UR
ED

O
CU

M
EN

TS
EC

UR
ED

O
CU

M
EN

TS
EC

UR
ED

O
C

UM
EN

TS
EC

U
R

ED
O

CU
M

EN
TS

EC
U

R
ED

O
CU

M
EN

TS
EC

UR
ED

O
C

U
M

EN
TS

EC
U

R
ED

O
C

U
M

EN
TS

EC
U

SECUREDOCUMENTSECURED

Se
cu

rit
y 

Fe
at

ur
es

 In
cl

ud
ed

D
et

ai
ls

 o
n 

B
ac

k.

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

SECURITY FEATURES INCLUDE TRUE WATERMARK PAPER, HEAT SENSITIVE ICON AND FOIL HOLOGRAM.

(FOIL)

104521

PAY TO THE
ORDER OF

DOLLARS

MEMO

TWO SIGNATURES REQUIRED

YOUR COMPANY NAME

YOUR COMPANY NAME
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AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

SECURITY FEATURES INCLUDE TRUE WATERMARK PAPER, HEAT SENSITIVE ICON AND FOIL HOLOGRAM.

(FOIL)

104371

PAY TO THE
ORDER OF

DOLLARS

MEMO

TWO SIGNATURES REQUIRED

YOUR COMPANY NAME

YOUR COMPANY NAME
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AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

SECURITY FEATURES INCLUDE TRUE WATERMARK PAPER, HEAT SENSITIVE ICON AND FOIL HOLOGRAM.

(FOIL)

104391

PAY TO THE
ORDER OF

DOLLARS

MEMO

TWO SIGNATURES REQUIRED

YOUR COMPANY NAME

YOUR COMPANY NAME

Computer Checks and Forms

Hologram Blue–HB Hologram Green–HG Hologram Maroon–HM
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Security Accessories

Counterfeit Currency Detector Pen
Counterfeit Currency Detector Pen is a highly effective 
and inexpensive screening tool to verify the authenticity 
of U.S. currency.
•	 Chemical sensitive ink works instantly
•	 Bill is genuine if the mark is amber in color
• Dark brown or grey color means bill is suspect
• Set of 3 pens per order
Order Code: CPEN

Secure Stamper
This special black ink obscures private information 
permanently. Makes stamped information difficult to 
read, scan or copy. It is portable and reduces the need 
for a shredder.
Order Code: SSTMPB

Security Pens
 Help prevent check fraud by using security pens.
•	 Smear-proof, waterproof and fade-proof  
	 on most surfaces
•	 Acid-free, non-toxic and archival-safe ink
•	� Black ink (non-refillable)
•	 Set of 3 pens per order
Order Code: SPEN3

Security Deposit Bag Trial Pack
Ensure deposits are made safely and accurately
•	 Trial pack available with 25 9”w x 12”h  
 	 single-compartment bags
Order Code: SDBT

To see the full line of Tamper-Evident Security 
Deposit Bags, see page 46.

Computer Checks and Forms
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AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

�001002�

�001003�

�ecycled �a�er utili�es ��� �ost�consu�er content

�ecycled �a�er utili�es ��� �ost�consu�er content

�ecycled �a�er utili�es ��� �ost�consu�er content

Computer Checks and Forms
Harland Clarke checks and forms are 100% compatible with hundreds of software packages and versions. Some of our most popular items are shown on pages 30-35 or listed in the 
compatibility guide on pages 36-39. If your software is not listed, call your Harland Clarke Business Products expert for a complete list of compatible software and ordering assistance. 

Checks compatible with: �Quicken®, QuickBooks®, QuickBooks Pro®, Xero™, NetSuite and more.

Laser Multi-Purpose Voucher Check
Size:  8 1/2“ x 11” (1 check/sheet)
Parts:  Single or Duplicate 
L401 (with lines) 
• �Check Only	 Single	 L401__T 

	 Duplicate	 L401D__T
• �ValuePack® Order Code (available in single only) 

	 Single	 IL401__T

L416 (without lines) 
• �Check Only	 Single	 L416__T 

	 Duplicate	 L416D__T
• �ValuePack® Order Code (available in single only) 

	 Single	 IL416__T
Insert color code here  __

Double-Window Envelope: CE05B or CE05BS (self-seal)

Laser Check Colors

Continuous Checks 
also available. Call for 
compatibility and pricing.

Laser Multi-Purpose  
Draft Check
Size:  �8 1/2“ x 11”  

(3 checks/sheet)
Parts:  Single 
L402 (with lines) 
• �Check Only	 L402__3
• �ValuePack®  

Order Code	 IL402__3 

L417 (without lines) 
• �Check Only	 L417__3
• �ValuePack®  

Order Code	 IL417__3 
Insert color code here  __

Double-Window Envelope:  
CE05B or CE05BS (self-seal)

Laser Multi-Purpose 
Wallet Check
Size:  �8 1/2“ x 11”  

(3 checks/sheet)
Parts:  Single 
Available in Navy Marble, 
Hunter Green Marble, Blue or 
Green only
L721* 
• �Check Only	 L721__

• �ValuePack®  
Order Code	 IL721__ 

Insert color code here  __

Double-Window Envelope:  
CE40

*Compatible with Quicken® & 	
	 QuickBooks® 2006 and higher

Shown: EcoGreen™   L417RC3 Check Only    
IL417RC3 250 Check ValuePack®

Shown: Classic Blue   L721B Check Only    
IL721BL 250 Check ValuePack®

Add your
company
logo. 
See page 48.

PAY TO THE
ORDER OF

DOLLARS

MEMO

TWO SIGNATURES REQUIRED

YOUR COMPANY NAME

YOUR COMPANY NAME

Shown: Hologram Maroon   L401HMT Check Only   IL401HMT 250 Check ValuePack® 

Logo shown: 2235C

Optional  
2nd 
signature 
line.

High  Security 
Laser Checks

See page 28. Checks shown with optional Standard Logos and Distinctive Lettering.
Available for an additional charge unless otherwise noted.

Elite Select* (available in laser single only)

Classic (ValuePack color code same as check unless noted.)

	 Blue–B	 Green–G	 Tan–T	 Maroon–M	 Purple–K
	 ValuePack–BL	 ValuePack–GN	 ValuePack–TN

Premier (available in laser single only)
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	 Navy Marble–N	 Hunter Green Marble–H	 Burgundy Marble–U	 Caramel Marble–C	 Blue Sheffield™-Z	 Colonial Classic™–Q
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	 Security Blue–W	 Security Pink–X	 EcoGreen™-RCHologram Blue–HB Hologram Green–HG

High Security* (available in laser single only)

*High Security Checks include 30 security features.  
Refer to page 28 for security details.

Hologram Maroon–HM

QuickBooks and QuickBooks Pro are registered trademarks and/or registered  
service marks of Intuit, Inc. 

Microsoft is a registered trademark of Microsoft Corporation in the United States  
and/or other countries. All other trademarks are the property of their respective  
owners and should be treated appropriately.

Quicken is a registered trademark of Rocket Mortgage, LLC, used under license.

All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners and should be treated appropriately.



31

Com
puter Checks and Form

s
Computer Checks and Forms

Laser Product Invoice
LFCI80
Size:  8 1/2“ x 11” 
Parts:  Single     Color:  Green
Double-Window Envelope:  
CE17 or CE17S (self-seal)

Laser Service Invoice
LFCI78
Size:  8 1/2“ x 11” 
Parts:  Single     Color:  Green
Double-Window Envelope:  
CE17 or CE17S (self-seal)

Laser Professional Invoice
LFCI79
Size:  8 1/2“ x 11” 
Parts:  Single     Color:  Green
Double-Window Envelope:  
CE17 or CE17S (self-seal)

Laser Statement
LFCS56
Size:  8 1/2“ x 11” 
Parts: Single     Color:  Green
Double-Window Envelope:  
CE17 or CE17S (self-seal)

Ensure proper alignment with our 
double-window envelopes that are 100% 
compatible with your checks and forms.

Laser Deposit Ticket
LDT401* – Single (white) 
LDT401D* – Duplicate (yellow) 
Size:  8 1/2“ x 11” 
Parts:  Single or Duplicate

*Requires QuickBooks® 9̀9 and higher.

Harland Clarke checks and forms are 100% compatible with hundreds of software packages and versions. Some of our most popular items are shown on pages 30-35 or listed in the Software 
Compatibility Guide on pages 36-39. If your software is not listed, call your Harland Clarke Business Products expert for a complete list of compatible software and ordering assistance. 

Forms compatible with: �QuickBooks® & QuickBooks Pro®

Call your 
Business 

Products expert 
to order

Tax Forms
Save time and money with our Tax Form Bundles!

Bundles include our most popular W2 or 
1099-MISC forms with matching self-seal 
envelopes in one easy-to-order package.

Print your Deposit 
Tickets with a 
detailed stub.

YOUR COMPANY NAME
123 YOUR STREET

YOUR CITY, STATE AND ZIP
(123) 456-7890

www.yourwebaddress.com
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AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

SECURITY FEATURES INCLUDE TRUE WATERMARK PAPER, HEAT SENSITIVE ICON AND FOIL HOLOGRAM.

(FOIL)

104431

�001001�  �000000000�123 456 789�

1001

PLACE YOUR NAME OR MESSAGE HERE

1001YOUR COMPANY NAME

1001YOUR COMPANY NAME

YOUR FINANCIAL NAME
YOUR CITY, STATE AND ZIP

000-00/000
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REFERENCE NO. DESCRIPTION INVOICE DATE INVOICE AMOUNT DISCOUNT TAKEN

DISCOUNTS TAKEN

AMOUNT PAID

TNUOMA KCEHCEEYAP.ON KCEHCETAD KCEHC

1001

REFERENCE NO. DESCRIPTION INVOICE DATE INVOICE AMOUNT DISCOUNT TAKEN

DISCOUNTS TAKEN

AMOUNT PAID

TNUOMA KCEHCEEYAP.ON KCEHCETAD KCEHC

1001

1001

PAY
TO THE
ORDER
OF

AMOUNT

$

DATE

Computer Checks and Forms

Laser Accounts Payable Check
Size:  8 1/2“ x 11” (1 check/sheet)
Parts:  Single or Duplicate 
L321 
• �Check Only	 Single	 L321__M2 

	 Duplicate	 L321D__M
• �ValuePack® Order Code 

(available in single only)	 IL321__M2
Insert color code here  __

Double-Window Envelope:  
CE15 or CE15S (self-seal)

Laser Payroll Check
Size:  8 1/2“ x 11” (1 check/sheet)
Parts:  Single or Duplicate 
L235 
• �Check Only	 Single	 L235__M2 

	 Duplicate	 L235D__M
• �ValuePack® Order Code 

(available in single only)	 IL235__M2
Insert color code here  __
Double-Window Envelope:  
CE15 or CE15S (self-seal)

YOUR COMPANY NAME YOUR COMPANY NAME

YOUR COMPANY NAME YOUR COMPANY NAME

Laser Multi-Purpose Check
Size:  8 1/2“ x 11” (1 check/sheet)
Parts:  Single or Duplicate
L490 
• �Check Only	 Single	 L490__M 

	 Duplicate	 L490D__M
• �ValuePack® Order Code 

(available in single only)	 IL490__M
Insert color code here  __

Double-Window Envelope:  
CE15 or CE15S (self-seal)

Shown: Hologram Blue with logo 7584C
L490HBM Check Only   
IL490HBM 250 Check ValuePack®

Shown: Navy Marble with logo 7582C
L321NM2 Check Only   
IL321NM2 250 Check ValuePack®

Shown: Colonial Classic™  with logo 7586C
L235QM2 Check Only   
IL235QM2 250 Check ValuePack®

Harland Clarke checks and forms are 100% compatible with hundreds of software packages and versions. Some of our most popular items are shown on pages 30-35 or listed in the Software 
Compatibility Guide on pages 36-39. If your software is not listed, call your Harland Clarke Business Products expert for a complete list of compatible software and ordering assistance. 

Checks compatible with all versions of Sage 50 U.S. (Peachtree) 2002 and higher

Continuous also 
available. Call 
for compatibility 
and pricing.

1001

1001YOUR COMPANY NAME

M
P17

Laser Check Colors
Elite Select* (available in laser single only)

Classic (ValuePack color code same as check unless noted.)

	 Blue–B	 Green–G	 Tan–T	 Maroon–M	 Purple–K
	 ValuePack®–BL	 ValuePack®–GN	 ValuePack®–TN

Premier (available in laser single only)
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1001

	 Navy Marble–N	 Hunter Green Marble–H	 Burgundy Marble–U	 Caramel Marble–C	 Blue Sheffield™-Z	 Colonial Classic™–Q

	 Security Blue–W	 Security Pink–X	 EcoGreen™-RCHologram Blue–HB Hologram Green–HG

High Security* (available in laser single only)

*High Security Checks include 30 security features.  
Refer to page 28 for security details.

Hologram Maroon–HM

High  Security 
Laser Checks

See page 28.
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DEPOSIT DETAIL

DEPOSIT TICKET

DATE:

E00713 (7/01) 123456LPDTA DEPOSIT TICKET (6/01)

CASH:

CHECKS:

OTHER:

TOTAL ITEMS:

TOTAL DEPOSIT:

IMPORTANT: Both parts of this form must be submitted to your bank when making a deposit.

CHECKS AND OTHER ITEMS  RECEIVED FOR DEPOSIT SUBJECT TO PROVISIONS OF THE UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE AND ANY APPLICABLE COLLECTION AGREEMENT.

DEPOSIT MAY NOT BE AVAILABLE FOR IMMEDIATE WITHDRAWAL

Computer Checks and Forms

Forms compatible with Sage 50 U.S. (Peachtree) 2002 and higher

Harland Clarke checks and forms are 100% compatible with hundreds of software packages and versions. Some of our most popular items are shown on pages 30-35 or listed in the Software 
Compatibility Guide on pages 36-39. If your software is not listed, call your Harland Clarke Business Products expert for a complete list of compatible software and ordering assistance. 

Laser Deposit Ticket  
LPDTA1*
Size:  8 1/2“ x 11” 
Parts:  Single	 Color: White

 Sage 50 U.S. is a trademark or service mark of Sage Software SB, Inc.

Print your
Deposit Tickets

with a
detailed stub

• �Organize and protect your checks
• Sturdy, reinforced cardboard box
• �Front label for easy account identification
• �Navy blue
• �Holds 500 laser checks
Order Code: LASRBX

Laser Storage Box

Size: 9"d x 12"w x 2 ¾"h 
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Microsoft, Microsoft Dynamics, and Microsoft Great Plains are registered trademarks of 
Microsoft Corporation in the United States and/or other countries.

Sage 50 CA Edition and DacEasy is a trademark or service mark of Sage Software SB, Inc.

MECA and Managing Your Money are registered trademarks and/or registered service 
marks of MECA Software, LLC, in the United States and other counties.

Other brand, product and company names mentioned herein may be trademarks of their 
respective owners.

Checks compatible with: MECA® Managing Your Money®

Laser Multi-Purpose Check
Size:  8 1/2“ x 11”  
(1 check/sheet)
Parts:  Single or Duplicate 
L401 (with lines) 
• �Check Only	 Single	 L401__T 

	 Duplicate	 L401D__T

• �ValuePack® Order Code 
(available in single only)	 IL401__T

Insert color code here  __

Double-Window Envelope: CE35

Laser Multi-Purpose  
Draft Check
Size:  8 1/2“ x 11”  
(3 checks/sheet)
Parts:  Single
L402 (with lines) 
• �Check Only	 L402__3

• �ValuePack® Order Code  IL402__3
Insert color code here  __

Double-Window Envelope: CE35

Laser Accounts Payable Check
Size:  8 1/2“ x 11”  
(1 check/sheet)
Parts:  Single or Duplicate 
L386 
• �Check Only	 Single	 L386__M 

	 Duplicate	 L386D__M
• �ValuePack® Order Code 

(available in single only)	 IL386__M
Insert color code here  __

Double-Window Envelope:  
CE05B or CE05BS (self-seal)

Harland Clarke checks and forms are 100% compatible with hundreds of software packages and versions. Some of our most popular items are shown on pages 30-35 or listed in the Software 
Compatibility Guide on pages 36-39. If your software is not listed, call your Harland Clarke Business Products expert for a complete list of compatible software and ordering assistance. 

Checks compatible with: Sage DacEasy® Accounting, Sage DacEasy® Accounting for Windows®

YOUR COMPANY NAME

YOUR COMPANY NAME

YOUR COMPANY NAME

YOUR COMPANY NAME

Rev 1/17
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AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

SECURITY FEATURES INCLUDE TRUE WATERMARK PAPER, HEAT SENSITIVE ICON AND FOIL HOLOGRAM.

SECURITY FEATURES INCLUDE TRUE WATERMARK PAPER, HEAT SENSITIVE ICON AND FOIL HOLOGRAM.

SECURITY FEATURES INCLUDE TRUE WATERMARK PAPER, HEAT SENSITIVE ICON AND FOIL HOLOGRAM.

10417 (1/18) J193381104171

�001002�  �000000000�123 456 789�

1002

�001001�  �000000000�123 456 789�

1001YOUR FINANCIAL NAME
YOUR CITY, STATE AND ZIP

000-00/000

YOUR FINANCIAL NAME
YOUR CITY, STATE AND ZIP

000-00/000

YOUR FINANCIAL NAME
YOUR CITY, STATE AND ZIP

000-00/000

�001003�  �000000000�123 456 789�

1003

Laser Multi-Purpose Check
Size:  8 1/2“ x 11”  
(1 check/sheet)
Parts:  Single or Duplicate 
L490★ 
• �Check Only	 Single	 L490__M 

	 Duplicate	 L490D__M
• �ValuePack® Order Code 

(available in single only)	 IL490__M
Insert color code here  __

Double-Window Envelope:  
CE15 or CE15S (self-seal)
*Compatible with Version 13
	 and higher.

Shown: Security Blue with logo 7584C
L490WM Check Only   
IL490WM 250 Check ValuePack®

Shown: Hologram Green with logo 7591C 
L402HG3 Check Only   
IL402HG3 250 Check ValuePack®

Shown: Classic Maroon with logo 7578C 
L401MT Check Only   
IL401MT 250 Check ValuePack®

Shown: Classic Purple with logo 7189C
L386KM Check Only   
IL386KM 250 Check ValuePack®

YOUR COMPANY NAME

YOUR COMPANY NAME

Checks shown with optional Standard Logos and Distinctive Lettering.
Available for an additional charge unless otherwise noted.

Laser Check Colors
Elite Select* (available in laser single only)

Classic (ValuePack color code same as check unless noted.)

	 Blue–B	 Green–G	 Tan–T	 Maroon–M	 Purple–K
	 ValuePack®–BL	 ValuePack®–GN	 ValuePack®–TN

Premier (available in laser single only)

©
C
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TAX
DEDUCTIBLE

TO

FOR

DATE

BAL.
BRO'T
FOR'D

TOTAL

THIS
CHECK

OTHER
TRANS. +/-

BALANCE

1001

	 Navy Marble–N	 Hunter Green Marble–H	 Burgundy Marble–U	 Caramel Marble–C	 Blue Sheffield™-Z	 Colonial Classic™–Q

	 Security Blue–W	 Security Pink–X	 EcoGreen™-RCHologram Blue–HB Hologram Green–HG

High Security* (available in laser single only)

*High Security Checks include 30 security features.  
Refer to page 28 for security details.

Hologram Maroon–HM

 
High  Security 
Laser Checks

See page 28.
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BE AVAILABLE FOR

IMMEDIATE WITHDRAWAL.

DEPOSIT

TICKET

RE-ENTER GRAND TOTAL

IN SCREENED BOXES

TOTAL ITEMS

Deposit Tickets 
Make multiple deposits and eliminate 
double entries with our image-
compatible, Book-Bound Deposit 
Tickets! Guaranteed acceptance at 
financial institutions. 

See pages 44-46 for details.
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AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

Recycled paper utilizes 30% post-consumer content

YOUR COMPANY NAME

YOUR COMPANY NAME

Computer Checks and Forms
Harland Clarke checks and forms are 100% compatible with hundreds of software packages and versions. Some of our most popular items are shown on pages 30-35 or listed in the Software 
Compatibility Guide on pages 36-39. If your software is not listed, call your Harland Clarke Business Products expert for a complete list of compatible software and ordering assistance. 

Checks compatible with: Microsoft®, Microsoft® Dynamics GP and Great Plains®

Laser Multi-Purpose Check
Size:  8 1/2“ x 11”  
(1 check/sheet)
Parts:  Single or Duplicate 
L710 
• �Check Only	 Single	 L710__M 

	 Duplicate	 L710D__M
• �ValuePack® Order Code 

(available in single only)	 IL710__M
Insert color code here  __

Double-Window Envelope:  
CE05B or CE05BS (self-seal)

Laser Accounts Payable Check
Size:  8 1/2“ x 11”  
(1 check/sheet)
Parts:  Single or Duplicate 
L603 
• �Check Only	 Single	 L603__M 

	 Duplicate	 L603D__M
• �ValuePack® Order Code 

(available in single only)	 IL603__M
Insert color code here  __

Double-Window Envelope:  
CE05B or CE05BS (self-seal)

Checks compatible with: Solomon IV and Higher

Laser Accounts Payable Check
Size:  8 1/2“ x 11”  
(1 check/sheet)
Parts: Single 
L604 
• �Check Only	 Single	 L604__M
• �ValuePack® Order Code 

(available in single only)	 IL604__M
Insert color code here  __

Double-Window Envelope:  
CE15 or CE15S (self-seal)

Laser Payroll Check
Size:  8 1/2“ x 11”  
(1 check/sheet)
Parts:  Single or Duplicate 
L222 
• �Check Only	 Single	 L222__M 

	 Duplicate	 L222D__M
• �ValuePack® Order Code 

(available in single only)	 IL222__M
Insert color code here  __

Single-Window Envelope: CE16

Checks compatible with: Sage 50 CA Edition 2006 and newer
Laser Multi-Purpose Check
Size:  8 1/2“ x 11”  
(1 check/sheet)
Parts:  Single or Duplicate 
L720★ 
• �Check Only	 Single	 L720__T 

	 Duplicate	 L720D__T
• �ValuePack® Order Code 

(available in single only)	 IL720__T
Insert color code here  __

Double-Window Envelope:  
CE05B or CE05BS (self-seal)
★	Compatible with Version 2006
	 and higher.

YOUR COMPANY NAME
YOUR COMPANY NAME

YOUR COMPANY NAMEYOUR COMPANY NAME

YOUR COMPANY NAME

YOUR COMPANY NAME

YOUR COMPANY NAMEYOUR COMPANY NAME

Shown: Security Pink with logo 7191C 
L710XM Check Only   
IL710XM 250 Check ValuePack®

Shown: Classic Tan with logo 6663C 
L604TM Check Only   
IL604TNM 250 Check ValuePack®

Shown: EcoGreen™ with logo 7584C 
L720RCT Check Only   
IL720RCT 250 Check ValuePack®

Shown: Classic Green with logo 7580C
L222GM Check Only   
IL222GNM 250 Check ValuePack®

Shown: Classic Blue with logo 6301C 
L603BM Check Only   
IL603BLM 250 Check ValuePack®

Ensure proper alignment with 
our double-window envelopes 
that are 100% compatible with 
your checks and forms.
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STYLE		  CHECK				     
CODE	 DESCRIPTION	 POSITION	 SIZE	 COLORS	 PARTS	 ENVELOPE

INTUIT® 
EasyACCT

703	 Cont. Multi-Purpose Voucher Check	 Top	 9 1/2” x 7” 	 Blue, Green	 1, 2 or 3	 CE05B, CE05BS
L703	 Laser Multi-Purpose Voucher Check	 Top	 8 1/2” x 11” 	 All Colors (see page 26)	 1 or 2	 CE05B, CE05BS

MasterBuilder

702	 Cont. Multi-Purpose Voucher Check	 Bottom	 9 1/2” x 7” 	 Blue, Green	 1, 2 or 3	 —
L714	 Laser Multi-Purpose Voucher Check	 Top	 8 1/2” x 11” 	 All Colors (see page 26)	 1 or 2	 —
L715	 Laser Multi-Purpose Voucher Check	 Middle	 8 1/2” x 11” 	 All Colors (see page 26)	 1 or 2	 CE05B, CE05BS
L702	 Laser Multi-Purpose Voucher Check	 Bottom	 8 1/2” x 11” 	 Blue, Green, Tan, Maroon, Purple	 1	 CE05B, CE05BS

QuickBooks®, QuickBooks Pro® — All Versions

401	 Cont. Multi-Purpose Voucher Check 	 Top	 9 1/2” x 7” 	 Blue, Green	 1, 2 or 3	 CE05B, CE05BS
416	 Cont. Multi-Purpose Voucher Check (No Lines) 	 Top	 9 1/2” x 7” 	 Blue, Green	 1, 2 or 3	 CE05B, CE05BS
402	 Cont. Multi-Purpose Draft Check	 Check-on-Check	 9 1/2” x 3 1/2” 	 Blue, Green	 1 or 2	 CE05B, CE05BS
417	 Cont. Multi-Purpose Draft Check (No Lines)	 Check-on-Check	 9 1/2” x 3 1/2” 	 Blue, Green	 1 or 2	 CE05B, CE05BS
L711	 Laser Direct Deposit Advice	 Top	 8 1/2” x 11” 	 Elite Select, Premier, Classic
L402	 Laser Multi-Purpose Draft Check	 3-up	 8 1/2” x 11”	 All Colors (see page 26)	 1	 CE05B, CE05BS
L417	 Laser Multi-Purpose Draft Check (No Lines)	 3-up	 8 1/2” x 11” 	 All Colors (see page 26)	 1	 CE05B, CE05BS
L420	 Laser Multi-Purpose Wallet Check (No Lines)	 3-up	 8 1/2” x 11” 	 Blue, Green, Navy Marble, 	 1	 CE28, CE28S 
				    Hunter Green Marble
L721*	 Laser Multi-Purpose Wallet Check — Check 21	 3-up	 8 1/2” x 11” 	 Blue, Green, Navy Marble, 	 1	 CE40  
	 Compliant (No Lines)			   Hunter Green Marble
L401	 Laser Multi-Purpose Voucher Check	 Top	 8 1/2” x 11” 	 All Colors (see page 26)	 1 or 2	 CE05B, CE05BS
L416	 Laser Multi-Purpose Voucher Check (No Lines)	 Top	 8 1/2” x 11” 	 All Colors (see page 26)	 1 or 2	 CE05B, CE05BS
				    (see page 26)	 1 or 2	 CE05B, CE05BS
LDT401**	Laser Deposit Ticket	 n/a	 8 1/2” x 11”	 White	 1 or 2	 N/A
LFCI80	 Laser Product Invoice	 n/a	 8 1/2” x 11”	 Green	 1	 CE17, CE17S
LFCI79	 Laser Professional Invoice	 n/a	 8 1/2” x 11”	 Green	 1	 CE17, CE17S
LFC178	 Laser Service Invoice	 n/a	 8 1/2” x 11”	 Green	 1	 CE17, CE17S
LFCS56	 Laser Statement	 n/a	 8 1/2” x 11”	 Green	 1	 CE17, CE17S
* L721 Compatible with QuickBooks 2006 and higher only.
**Compatible with QuickBooks 99 and higher Only.

Quicken® — IBM/DOS Versions 5.0-8.0, Windows® Versions 1.0-6.0,  Macintosh Versions 3.0-6.0

401	 Cont. Multi-Purpose Voucher Check 	 Top	 9 1/2” x 7” 	 Blue, Green	 1, 2 or 3	 CE05B, CE05BS
416	 Cont. Multi-Purpose Voucher Check (No Lines) 	 Top	 9 1/2” x 7” 	 Blue, Green	 1, 2 or 3	 CE05B, CE05BS
402	 Cont. Multi-Purpose Draft Check	 Check-on-Check	 9 1/2” x 3 1/2” 	 Blue, Green	 1 or 2	 CE05B, CE05BS
417	 Cont. Multi-Purpose Draft Check (No Lines)	 Check-on-Check	 9 1/2” x 3 1/2” 	 Blue, Green	 1 or 2	 CE05B, CE05BS
L420	 Laser Multi-Purpose Wallet Check (No Lines)	 3-up	 8 1/2” x 11” 	 Blue, Green, Navy Marble, 	 1	 CE28, CE28S 
				    Hunter Green Marble
L721*	 Laser Multi-Purpose Wallet Check — Check 21	 3-up	 8 1/2” x 11” 	 Blue, Green, Navy Marble, 	 1	 CE40 
	 Compliant (No Lines)			   Hunter Green Marble
L401	 Laser Multi-Purpose Voucher Check	 Top	 8 1/2” x 11” 	 All Colors (see page 26)	 1 or 2	 CE05B, CE05BS

* L721 Compatible with Quicken® 2006 and higher only.

MECA 
Managing Your Money — DOS Versions 8.0 and higher, Windows® Version and Macintosh Version 6.0 and higher

401	 Cont. Multi-Purpose Voucher Check	 Top	 9 1/2” x 7” 	 Blue, Green	 1, 2 or 3	 CE35
402	 Cont. Multi-Purpose Draft Check	 Check-on-Check	 9 1/2” x 3 1/2” 	 Blue, Green	 1 or 2	 CE35
L401	 Laser Multi-Purpose  Voucher Check	 Top	 8 1/2” x 11” 	 All Colors (see page 26)	 1 or 2	 CE35
L402	 Laser Multi-Purpose Draft Check	 3-up	 8 1/2” x 11” 	 All Colors (see page 26)	 1	 CE35
L420	 Laser Multi-Purpose Wallet Check	 3-up	 8 1/2” x 11”	 Blue, Green, Navy Marble, 	 1	 —

Software Compatibility Guide

*Available in 1 part only.  
High Security, Elite Select and Premier available in 1-Part only.

Harland Clarke checks and forms are 100% compatible with hundreds of software packages and versions. Some of our most popular items are shown on pages 30-35 or listed in the Software 
Compatibility Guide on pages 36-39. If your software is not listed, call your Harland Clarke Business Products expert for a complete list of compatible software and ordering assistance. 

QUICKEN®
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STYLE		  CHECK				     
CODE	 DESCRIPTION	 POSITION	 SIZE	 COLORS	 PARTS	 ENVELOPE

 
MICROSOFT®							     
Microsoft® Office Accounting 2007 and higher, Microsoft® Office Management Edition 2007 and higher

416	 Cont. Multi-Purpose Voucher Check (No Lines) 	 Top	 9 1/2” x 7” 	 Blue, Green	 1, 2 or 3	 CE05B, CE05BS
417	 Cont. Multi-Purpose Draft Check (No Lines)	 Check-on-Check	 9 1/2” x 3 1/2” 	 Blue, Green	 1 or 2	 CE05B, CE05BS
L401	 Laser Multi-Purpose Voucher Check	 Top	 8 1/2” x 11” 	 All Colors (see page 26)	 1 or 2	 CE05B, CE05BS
L416	 Laser Multi-Purpose Voucher Check (No Lines)	 Top	 8 1/2” x 11” 	 All Colors (see page 26)	 1 or 2	 CE05B, CE05BS
L402	 Laser Multi-Purpose Draft Check	 3-up	 8 1/2” x 11”	 All Colors (see page 26)	 1	 CE05B, CE05BS
L417	 Laser Multi-Purpose Draft Check (No Lines)	 3-up	 8 1/2” x 11” 	 All Colors (see page 26)	 1	 CE05B, CE05BS

MICROSOFT® DYNAMICS (formerly Microsoft® Business Solutions)
Microsoft® Dynamics GP (formerly Great Plains Dynamics)

Microsoft® Great Plains Edition

Small Business Financials (formerly Small Business Manager)

603	 Continuous Accounts Payable Check	 Bottom	 9 1/2” x 7”	 Blue, Green	 1, 2 or 3	 CE05B, CE05BS
504	 Continuous Payroll Check	 Bottom	 9 1/2” x 7”	 Blue, Green	 1, 2 or 3	 CE05B, CE05BS
710	 Continuous Multi-Purpose Check	 Bottom	 9 1/2” x 7”	 Blue, Green	 1, 2 or 3	 CE05B, CE05BS
L603	 Laser Accounts Payable Check	 Middle	 8 1/2” x 11”	 All Colors (see page 26)	 1 or 2	 CE05B, CE05BS
L504	 Laser Payroll Check	 Middle	 8 1/2” x 11”	 All Colors (see page 26)	 1 or 2	 CE05B, CE05BS
L710	 Laser Multi-Purpose Check	 Middle	 8 1/2” x 11”	 All Colors (see page 26)	 1 or 2	 CE05B, CE05BS
LFCS106	 Laser Short Statement	 n/a	 8 1/2” x 11”	 White	 1	 CE15479
LFCS108	 Laser Statement	 n/a	 8 1/2” x 11”	 White	 1	 CE15, CE15S
LFCI178	 Laser Invoice & Sales Order	 n/a	 8 1/2” x 11”	 White	 1	 CE17, CE17S
LFGP143	 Laser Purchase Order	 n/a	 8 1/2” x 11”	 White	 1	 CE15, CE15S
LFGP142	 Laser Picking List	 n/a	 8 1/2” x 11”	 White	 1	 CE06

Microsoft® Dynamics SL Version 6.5 (formerly Microsoft® Business Solutions Solomon)

604	 Continuous Accounts Payable Check	 Bottom	 9 1/2” x 7”	 Blue, Green	 1, 2 or 3	 CE15, CE15S
L604	 Laser Accounts Payable Check	 Middle	 8 1/2” x 11”	 All Colors (see page 26)	 1	 CE15, CE15S
L240	 Laser Payroll Check	 Middle	 8 1/2” x 11”	 All Colors (see page 26)	 1	 CE16
LFCS109	 Laser Statement	 n/a	 8 1/2” x 11”	 White	 1	 CE17, CE17S
LFCI181	 Laser Long Invoice	 n/a	 8 1/2” x 11”	 White	 1	 CE17, CE17S
LFCI187	 Laser Service Invoice	 n/a	 8 1/2” x 11”	 White	 1	 CE17, CE17S
LFGP145	 Laser Purchase Order	 n/a	 8 1/2” x 11”	 White	 1	 CE18
LFGP147	 Laser Sales Order	 n/a	 8 1/2” x 11”	 White	 1	 CE17, CE17S

Great Plains® Accounting — Version 7.0-9.0

602	 Continuous Accounts Payable Check	 Bottom	 9 1/2” x 7”	 Blue, Green	 1, 2 or 3	 CE05B, CE05BS
211	 Continuous Payroll Check	 Bottom	 9 1/2” x 7”	 Blue, Green	 1, 2 or 3	 CE05B, CE05BS
718	 Continuous Multi-Purpose Check	 Bottom	 9 1/2” x 7”	 Blue, Green	 1, 2 or 3	 CE05B, CE05BS
L312	 Laser Accounts Payable Check	 Middle	 8 1/2” x 11”	 All Colors (see page 26)	 1 or 2	 CE05B, CE05BS
L211	 Laser Payroll Check	 Middle	 8 1/2” x 11”	 All Colors (see page 26)	 1 or 2	 CE05B, CE05BS
L718	 Laser Multi-Purpose Check	 Middle	 8 1/2” x 11”	 All Colors (see page 26)	 1 or 2	 CE05B, CE05BS
LFCS104	 Laser Statement	 n/a	 8 1/2” x 11”	 White	 1	 CE07 
LFCI175	 Laser Accounts Rec. Invoice	 n/a	 8 1/2” x 11”	 White	 1	 CE07 
LFCI176	 Laser Order Entry Invoice	 n/a	 8 1/2” x 11”	 White	 1	 CE07 
LFGP137	 Laser Purchase Order	 n/a	 8 1/2” x 11”	 White	 1	 CE07

M.Y.O.B.
M.Y.O.B. — Windows® Versions 4.0 and higher, M.Y.O.B. 7.5-8.0, & Macintosh Versions 4.0 and higher

BestBooks — Windows® Version 1.0 and higher & Macintosh Version 1.0 and higher

410	 Continuous Multi-Purpose Check	 Top	 9 1/2” x 7”	 Blue, Green	 1, 2 or 3	 CE05B, CE05BS
L410	 Laser Multi-Purpose Check	 Top	 8 1/2” x 11”	 All Colors (see page 26)	 1 or 2	 CE05B, CE05BS
LFCI43	 Laser Invoice	 n/a	 8 1/2” x 11”	 White	 1	 CE15, CE15S
LFGP46	 Laser General Purpose Form	 n/a	 8 1/2” x 11”	 White	 1	 CE07

REALWORLD SOFTWARE 
Expertise Accounting (Formerly Visual Accounting)

605	 Continuous Accounts Payable Check	 Top	 9 1/2” x 7”	 Blue, Green	 1, 2 or 3	 CE05B, CE05BS 
606	 Continuous Accounts Payable Check	 Bottom	 9 1/2” x 7”	 Blue, Green	 1, 2 or 3	 CE05B, CE05BS 
L606	 Laser Accounts Payable Check	 Middle	 8 1/2” x 11”	 All Colors (see page 26)	 1	 CE05B, CE05BS

Software Compatibility Guide

*Available in 1 part only. 
High Security, Elite Select and Premier available in 1-Part only.

Harland Clarke checks and forms are 100% compatible with hundreds of software packages and versions. Some of our most popular items are shown on pages 30-35 or listed in the Software 
Compatibility Guide on pages 36-39. If your software is not listed, call your Harland Clarke Business Products expert for a complete list of compatible software and ordering assistance. 
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STYLE		  CHECK				     
CODE	 DESCRIPTION	 POSITION	 SIZE	 COLORS	 PARTS	 ENVELOPE

Classic Accounting — Version 7x-8x, Expertise Accounting

349	 Continuous Accounts Payable Check	 Bottom	 9 1/2” x 7”	 Blue, Green	 1, 2 or 3	 CE05B, CE05BS 
350	 Continuous Accounts Payable Check	 Bottom	 9 1/2” x 7”	 Blue, Green	 1, 2 or 3	 CE05B, CE05BS 
503	 Continuous Payroll Check	 Bottom	 9 1/2” x 7”	 Blue, Green	 1, 2 or 3	 CE05A
704	 Continuous Multi-Purpose Check	 Bottom	 9 1/2” x 7”	 Blue, Green	 1, 2 or 3	 CE05A
L349	 Laser Accounts Payable Check	 Middle	 8 1/2” x 11”	 All Colors (see page 26)	 1 or 2	 CE05B, CE05BS
L350	 Laser Accounts Payable Check	 Middle	 8 1/2” x 11”	 All Colors (see page 26)	 1 or 2	 CE05B, CE05BS
L503	 Laser Payroll Check	 Middle	 8 1/2” x 11”	 All Colors (see page 26)	 1 or 2	 CE05B, CE05BS
L704	 Laser Multi-Purpose Check	 Middle	 8 1/2” x 11”	 All Colors (see page 26)	 1 or 2	 CE05B, CE05BS
LFCI100	 Laser Invoice	 n/a	 8 1/2” x 11”	 White	 1	 CE06
LFCI101	 Laser Invoice	 n/a	 8 1/2” x 11”	 White	 1	 CE06
LFGP64	 Laser Purchase Order	 n/a	 8 1/2” x 11”	 White	 1	 CE07

SAGE SOFTWARE 
Sage 100 (Mas90/Mas200) Version 4.10 and later

601	 Continuous Accounts Payable Check	 Bottom	 9 1/2” x 7”	 Blue, Green	 1, 2 or 3	 CE05B, CE05BS
502	 Continuous Payroll Check	 Bottom	 9 1/2” x 7”	 Blue, Green	 1, 2 or 3	 CE21, CE21S
400	 Continuous Multi-Purpose Check	 Bottom	 9 1/2” x 7”	 Blue, Green	 1, 2 or 3	 CE05B, CE05BS
L609	 Laser Accounts Payable Check	 Top	 8 1/2” x 11”	 All Colors (see page 26)	 1 or 2	 CE05B, CE05BS
L306	 Laser Accounts Payable Check	 Bottom	 8 1/2” x 11”	 Blue, Green, Tan, Maroon, Purple 	 1	 CE21, CE21S
L306	 Laser Accounts Payable Check	 Middle	 8 1/2” x 11”	 All Colors (see page 26)	 1 or 2	 CE21, CE21S
L510	 Laser Payroll Check	 Top	 8 1/2” x 11”	 All Colors (see page 26)	 1 or 2	 CE21, CE21S
L214	 Laser Payroll Check	 Bottom	 8 1/2” x 11”	 Blue, Green, Tan, Maroon, Purple 	 1	 CE22
L511	 Laser Payroll Check	 Middle	 8 1/2” x 11”	 All Colors (see page 26)	 1 or 2	 CE21, CE21S
L490*	 Laser Multi-Purpose Check — Check 21 Compliant	 Middle	 8 1/2” x 11”	 All Colors (see page 26)	 1 or 2	 CE21, CE21S
L400	 Laser Multi-Purpose Check	 Middle	 8 1/2” x 11”	 All Colors (see page 26)	 1 or 2	 CE21, CE21S

Sage 50 CA Edition (Simply) 2006 and newer

410	 Continuous Multi-Purpose Check	 Top	 9 1/2” x 7”	 Blue, Green	 1, 2 or 3	 CE05B, CE05BS
L720*	 Laser Multi-Purpose Check — Check 21 Compliant	 Top	 8 1/2” x 11”	 All Colors (see page 26)	 1 or 2	 CE05B, CE05BS
L410	 Laser Multi-Purpose Check	 Top	 8 1/2” x 11”	 All Colors (see page 26)	 1 or 2	 CE05B, CE05BS
LFCS94	 Laser Short Statement	 n/a	 8 1/2” x 11”	 White	 1	 CE06
LFCS95	 Laser Statement	 n/a	 8 1/2” x 11”	 White	 1	 CE06
LFCI171	 Laser Short Invoice	 n/a	 8 1/2” x 11”	 White	 1	 CE06
LFCI172	 Laser Invoice	 n/a	 8 1/2” x 11”	 White	 1	 CE06
LFGP118	 Laser Purchase Order	 n/a	 8 1/2” x 11”	 White	 1	 CE06
*L720 is compatible with Simply Accounting 2006 and higher only.

Sage 50 U.S. (Peachtree) Classic Version 12.0 - 13.0

607	 Continuous Accounts Payable Check	 Bottom	 9 1/2” x 7”	 Blue, Green	 1, 2 or 3	 CE27, CE27S
508	 Continuous Payroll Check	 Bottom	 9 1/2” x 7”	 Blue, Green	 1, 2 or 3	 CE27, CE27S
490	 Continuous Multi-Purpose Check	 Bottom	 9 1/2” x 7”	 Blue, Green	 1, 2 or 3	 CE15149, CE15149S
L607	 Laser Accounts Payable Check	 Middle	 8 1/2” x 11”	 All Colors (see page 26)	 1	 CE27, CE27S
L508	 Laser Payroll Check	 Middle	 8 1/2” x 11”	 All Colors (see page 26)	 1	 CE27, CE27S
L490	 Laser Multi-Purpose Check	 Middle	 8 1/2” x 11”	 All Colors (see page 26)	 1	 CE15, CE15S

Sage 50 U.S. (Peachtree) Release 2000

330	 Continuous Accounts Payable Check	 Bottom	 9 1/2” x 7”	 Blue, Green	 1, 2 or 3	 CE27, CE27S
501	 Continuous Payroll Check	 Bottom	 9 1/2” x 7”	 Blue, Green	 1, 2 or 3	 CE05B, CE05BS
L330	 Laser Accounts Payable Check	 Middle	 8 1/2” x 11”	 All Colors (see page 26)	 1 or 2	 CE27, CE27S
L501	 Laser Payroll Check	 Middle	 8 1/2” x 11”	 All Colors (see page 26)	 1	 CE05B, CE05BS 
L716	 Laser Multi-Purpose Check	 Middle	 8 1/2” x 11” 	 All Colors (see page 26)	 1 or 2	 CE27, CE27S
LFCI190	 Laser Invoice	 n/a	 8 1/2” x 11”	 White	 1	 CE17,  CE17S

Software Compatibility Guide

High Security, Elite Select and Premier available in 1-Part only.

Harland Clarke checks and forms are 100% compatible with hundreds of software packages and versions. Some of our most popular items are shown on pages 30-35 or listed in the Software 
Compatibility Guide on pages 36-39. If your software is not listed, call your Harland Clarke Business Products expert for a complete list of compatible software and ordering assistance. 
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STYLE		  CHECK				     
CODE	 DESCRIPTION	 POSITION	 SIZE	 COLORS	 PARTS	 ENVELOPE

Sage 50 U.S. (Peachtree) Version 2002 and newer

321	 Cont. Accounts Payable Check 	 Bottom	 9 1/2” x 7”	 Blue, Green	 1, 2 or 3	 CE15149, CE15149S
235	 Cont. Payroll Check	 Bottom	 9 1/2” x 7”	 Blue, Green	 1, 2 or 3	 CE15149, CE15149S
490	 Cont. Multi-Purpose Check	 Bottom	 9 1/2” x 7”	 Blue, Green	 1, 2 or 3	 CE15149, CE15149S
L321	 Laser Accounts Payable Check	 Middle	 8 1/2” x 11”	 All Colors (see page 26)	 1 or 2	 CE15, CE15S
L235	 Laser Payroll Check	 Middle	 8 1/2” x 11”	 All Colors (see page 26)	 1 or 2	 CE15, CE15S
L490	 Laser Multi-Purpose Check	 Middle	 8 1/2” x 11”	 All Colors (see page 26)	 1 or 2	 CE15, CE15S

Sage BusinessWorks Accounting Version 7.0 and newer	

707	 Continuous Multi-Purpose Check	 Bottom	 9 1/2” x 7” 	 Blue, Green	 1, 2 or 3	 CE05B, CE05BS
L707	 Laser Multi-Purpose Check	 Middle	 8 1/2” x 11” 	 All Colors (see page 26)	 1 or 2	 CE05B, CE05BS
LFCS46	 Laser Statement	 n/a	 8 1/2” x 11”	 White	 1	 CE15, CE15S
LFCI141	 Laser Invoice	 n/a	 8 1/2” x 11”	 White	 1	 CE17, CE17S
LFCI143	 Laser Service Invoice	 n/a	 8 1/2” x 11”	 White	 1	 CE17, CE17S

Sage DacEasy® Accounting for Windows® — Versions 1.0 and higher

386	 Continuous Accounts Payable Check	 Bottom	 9 1/2” x 7”	 Blue, Green	 1, 2 or 3	 CE05B, CE05BS
286	 Continuous Payroll Check	 Bottom	 9 1/2” x 7”	 Blue, Green	 1, 2 or 3	 CE05B, CE05BS
413	 Continuous Multi-Purpose Check	 Bottom	 9 1/2” x 7”	 Blue, Green	 1, 2 or 3	 CE05B, CE05BS
418	 Continuous Multi-Purpose Draft Check	 Check-on-Check	 9 1/2” x 3 1/2”	 Blue, Green	 1 or 2	 CE05B, CE05BS
L386	 Laser Accounts Payable Check	 Middle	 8 1/2” x 11”	 All Colors (see page 26)	 1 or 2	 CE05B, CE05BS
L286	 Laser Payroll Check	 Bottom	 8 1/2” x 11”	 Blue, Green, Tan, Maroon, Purple	 1	 CE05B, CE05BS
L490*	 Laser Multi-Purpose Check — Check 21 Compliant	 Middle	 8 1/2” x 11”	 All Colors (see page 26)	 1 or 2	 CE15, CE15S
L413	 Laser Multi-Purpose Check	 Middle	 8 1/2” x 11”	 All Colors (see page 26)	 1 or 2	 CE05B, CE05BS
LFCS114	 Laser Statement (NPS)	 n/a	 8 1/2” x 11”	 White	 1	 CE17, CE17S
LFCI201	 Laser Product Invoice (CPS)	 n/a	 8 1/2” x 11”	 White	 1	 CE17, CE17S
	 (NPS = Normal Printer Settings)  (CPS = Condensed Printer Settings)
*L490 is compatible with Version 13.0 and higher.

L416	 Laser Multi-Purpose Voucher Check (No Lines)	 Top	 8 1/2” x 11” 	 All Colors (see page 26)	 1 or 2	 CE05B, CE05BS
L402	 Laser Multi-Purpose Draft Check	 3-up	 8 1/2” x 11”	 All Colors (see page 26)	 1	 CE05B, CE05BS
L417	 Laser Multi-Purpose Draft Check (No Lines)	 3-up	 8 1/2” x 11” 	 All Colors (see page 26)	 1	 CE05B, CE05BS 

Sage One-Write Plus — Windows® Version 8.0 and higher

328	 Continuous Accounts Payable Check	 Bottom	 9 1/2” x 7”	 Blue, Green	 1, 2 or 3	 CE05B, CE05BS
507	 Continuous Payroll Check	 Bottom	 9 1/2” x 7”	 Blue, Green	 1, 2 or 3	 CE05B, CE05BS
400	 Continuous Multi-Purpose Check	 Bottom	 9 1/2” x 7”	 Blue, Green	 1, 2 or 3	 CE05B, CE05BS
L328	 Laser Accounts Payable Check	 Middle	 8 1/2” x 11”	 All Colors (see page 26)	 1 or 2	 CE05B, CE05BS
L507	 Laser Payroll Check	 Middle	 8 1/2” x 11”	 All Colors (see page 26)	 1 or 2	 CE05B, CE05BS
L400	 Laser Multi-Purpose Check	 Middle	 8 1/2” x 11”	 All Colors (see page 26)	 1 or 2	 CE05B, CE05BS
L490	 Laser Multi-Purpose Check	 Middle	 8 1/2” x 11”	 All Colors (see page 26)	 1 or 2	 CE05B, CE05BS

PAS 2000 (Formerly Practical Accounting System) 
314 	 Continuous Accounts Payable Check	 Bottom	 9 1/2” x 7”	 Blue, Green	 1, 2 or 3	 CE05B, CE05BS
202	 Continuous Payroll Check	 Bottom	 9 1/2” x 7”	 Blue, Green	 1, 2 or 3	 CE05B, CE05BS

SOLOMON SOFTWARE 
Solomon IV and higher

604	 Continuous Accounts Payable Check	 Bottom	 9 1/2” x 7”	 Blue, Green	 1, 2 or 3	 CE15, CE15S
222	 Continuous Payroll Check	 Bottom	 9 1/2” x 7”	 Blue, Green	 1, 2 or 3	 CE16
L604	 Laser Accounts Payable Check	 Middle	 8 1/2” x 11”	 All Colors (see page 26)	 1	 CE15, CE15S
L222	 Laser Payroll Check	 Middle	 8 1/2” x 11”	 All Colors (see page 26)	 1 or 2	 CE16
LFCS109	 Laser Statement	 n/a	 8 1/2” x 11”	 White	 1	 CE17, CE17S
LFCI181	 Laser Long Invoice	 n/a	 8 1/2” x 11”	 White	 1	 CE17, CE17S
LFCI187	 Laser Service Invoice	 n/a	 8 1/2” x 11”	 White	 1	 CE17, CE17S
LFGP145	 Laser Purchase Order	 n/a	 8 1/2” x 11”	 White	 1	 CE18
LFGP147	 Laser Sales Order	 n/a	 8 1/2” x 11”	 White	 1	 CE17, CE17S

Software Compatibility Guide

*Available in 1 part only. 
High Security, Elite Select and Premier available in 1-Part only.

Harland Clarke checks and forms are 100% compatible with hundreds of software packages and versions. Some of our most popular items are shown on pages 30-35 or listed in the Software 
Compatibility Guide on pages 36-39. If your software is not listed, call your Harland Clarke Business Products expert for a complete list of compatible software and ordering assistance. 
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Complement your Window 
Style Voucher check with a 
window envelope. 

EN09

Harland Clarke’s Voucher Checks are great for small and large businesses. They provide multiple copies of disbursements to increase
efficiency and improve accounting procedures. Styles available for accounts payable, payroll and multi-purpose use.

Step 1 
Select packaging

Select check only 
or ValuePack®.

Check on Top (no code)

Step 2 
Select your check 
configuration.

Step 3 
Select your accessories.

Durable binder in green vinyl. 
9” x 7 1/2” (closed)  
 

CVPB4S 

Post Binder Window Envelope

Improve accounting procedures and 
increase efficiency with the Voucher 
Checks ValuePack®. 

ValuePack® Includes:

• 	 150 triplicate checks with apron 
	 Logo shown: 6297C

• 	 Voucher register
•	 150 Book-Bound Deposit Tickets
•	 Post binder
•	 Endorsement stamp
•	 Standard logo
•	 Distinctive Lettering

All items are available separately.

Voucher Checks ValuePack®

Accounting made easy

Check only (no code) ValuePack® (I)

Check in bottom position available in blue only
	 Blue–BL	 Yellow–YE	 Green–GN

Classic Safety ColorsB. �Select Your 
Color

E. �Select Your 
Apron Type

Select your Apron Type as shown on page 41.  
(Apron Type is not a part of the order code but 
must be specified to complete your order.)

Your Company Name

PH. 123-456-7890

123 Your Address

Anywhere, U.S.A. 12345

Select from our 
Distinctive Lettering 
and library of Standard 
Logos or use your 
custom company logo.
See pages 48-53.

Distinctive Lettering & LogosF. �Select Check 
Enhancement 
Additional charge  
may apply.

C. �Select Parts 
Duplicate (D) or 
Triplicate (T)

A. �Select Your 
Check Style

D. �Select Check 
Position

Regular Style
Standard typewriter 
spacing for easy 
distribution.

Window Style
Type payee name and 
address in open area for use 
with window envelopes.

Check on Bottom (B)

For order codes, see page 41 or call your Harland Clarke Business Products expert for assistance.

Prices shown on price card include estimated delivery, sales tax and applicable handling. Prices and 
products are subject to change without notice. Prices do not include custom logos, color work or 
other features or services except as noted.

Step 4
Select your delivery.

•	Standard (Ground) 
Delivery within 5-7 business days 
of production
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Voucher Checks
Voucher Check and Apron Formats

Regular Style — VA
Standard typewriter spacing for easy distribution.

Shown: Classic Green with logo 2236C
VAGND Check Top Duplicate,  VAGNT Check Top Triplicate with A1 apron 

Shown: Classic Blue with logo 3130C
VEBLD Check Top Duplicate,  VEBLT Check Top Triplicate with A2 apron 

Window Style — VE
Type payee name and address in open area for use with window envelopes. 
Single-Window Envelope: EN09

Choose a check apron that matches the function you need.  
Custom statement aprons available for an additional charge. 

DETACH AND RETAIN THIS STATEMENT
THE ATTACHED CHECK IS IN PAYMENT OF ITEMS DESCRIBED BELOW

IF NOT CORRECT, PLEASE NOTIFY US PROMPTLY. NO RECEIPT DESIRED

INVOICE

DATE                NO.
DESCRIPTION TOTAL

AMOUNT
NET

AMOUNT
DEDUCTIONS

DISCOUNT      FREIGHT

A4

Accounts Payable — Shows invoices with deductions for discounts and freight

A4
YOUR COMPANY NAME

DETACH AND RETAIN THIS STATEMENT
THE ATTACHED CHECK IS IN PAYMENT OF ITEMS DESCRIBED BELOW

IF NOT CORRECT, PLEASE NOTIFY US PROMPTLY. NO RECEIPT DESIRED

TNUOMANOITPIRCSEDETAD

A3

DISTRIBUTIONS

ACCT. NO.                           AMOUNT

EMPLOYEE
DEDUCTIONSPERIOD

ENDING
TOTAL

EARNINGS F.I.C.A. WITHHOLDING STATE TAX MEDICAREU.S. INC. TAX

TOTAL
DEDUCTIONS NET PAY

Multi-Purpose — Payroll and Accounts Payable format

A3
YOUR COMPANY NAME

DETACH AND RETAIN THIS STATEMENT
THE ATTACHED CHECK IS IN PAYMENT OF ITEMS DESCRIBED BELOW

IF NOT CORRECT, PLEASE NOTIFY US PROMPTLY. NO RECEIPT DESIRED

DATE INVOICE
NUMBER DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NET

AMOUNT
DEDUCTIONS

PARTICULARS   AMOUNT

A5

Accounts Payable — Shows invoices with variable deductions

A5
YOUR COMPANY NAME

Accounts Payable — Five column headings serve basic accounting purposes

DETACH AND RETAIN THIS STATEMENT
THE ATTACHED CHECK IS IN PAYMENT OF ITEMS DESCRIBED BELOW

IF NOT CORRECT, PLEASE NOTIFY US PROMPTLY. NO RECEIPT DESIRED

DATE       INVOICE NO. AMOUNT          DISC. NET

A7

DATE       INVOICE NO. AMOUNT          DISC. NET

A7
YOUR COMPANY NAME

Payroll
Captions
Available

See page 9.

Actual voucher check size: 8 3/8” x 3 3/8” 
• �Check Only				   Top Position	 Bottom Position*
	 Duplicate	 VA__D	 VABLDB 
	 Triplicate	 VA__T	 VABLTB
• �ValuePack® Order Code (available in Triplicate only) 

	 Triplicate	 IVA__T	 IVABLTB
Insert color code here  __ 
*Check in bottom position available in blue only

DETACH AND RETAIN THIS STATEMENT
THE ATTACHED CHECK IS IN PAYMENT OF ITEMS DESCRIBED BELOW

IF NOT CORRECT, PLEASE NOTIFY US PROMPTLY. NO RECEIPT DESIRED

YOUR FINANCIAL INSTITUTION
CITY, STATE, ZIP

Your Company Name 
PH. 123-456-7890 
123 Your Address 
Anywhere, U.S.A. 12345

YOUR COMPANY NAME

TWO SIGNATURES REQUIRED

DETACH AND RETAIN THIS STATEMENT
THE ATTACHED CHECK IS IN PAYMENT OF ITEMS DESCRIBED BELOW

IF NOT CORRECT, PLEASE NOTIFY US PROMPTLY. NO RECEIPT DESIRED

TNUOMANOITPIRCSEDETAD

A2

YOUR FINANCIAL INSTITUTION
CITY, STATE, ZIP

Your Company Name 
PH. 123-456-7890 
123 Your Address 
Anywhere, U.S.A. 12345

YOUR COMPANY NAME

Actual voucher check size: 8 3/8” x 3 3/8” 
• �Check Only				   Top Position	 Bottom Position*
	 Duplicate	 VE__D	 VEBLDB 
	 Triplicate	 VE__T	 VEBLTB
• �ValuePack® Order Code (available in Triplicate only) 

	 Triplicate	 IVE__T	 IVEBLTB
Insert color code here  __ 
*Check in bottom position available in blue only
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One-Write System ValuePack® 
Includes:
•	 150 single checks 
•	 10 journal sheets
•	 15 ledger cards
•	 Folding pegboard
•	 Instruction booklet
•	 150 Book-Bound Deposit Tickets
•	 75 double-window envelopes
•	 Endorsement stamp
•	 Standard logo
•	 Distinctive Lettering

Call for ValuePack® order codes.

All items are available separately.

One-Write System 
ValuePack®

An entire accounting system in  
one package

Prices shown on price card include estimated delivery, sales tax and applicable handling. Prices and 
products are subject to change without notice. Prices do not include custom logos, color work or 
other features or services except as noted.

Harland Clarke offers One-Write Systems, a convenient alternative in bill-paying. One-Write allows  
you to keep a checkbook and recordkeeping system all in one.

General Disbursement
• �Our most popular style for small 

business and household accounts

Dual-Purpose
• �Offers benefits of both payroll and 

general disbursement checks

Step 1 
Select check type.

Select the style of check 
that best suits your needs.

Blue 
Order code: 2000BL

Black 
Order code: 2000BK

Step 3 
Select your accessories.

A. Select your Check Style

B. Select Check Color

	 Blue-B	 Tan–T	 Green-G

C. �Select Single  
or Duplicate

Step 2 
Enhance your check.

Select your check color, 
parts and enhancements.

Choose a Deposit Ticket to 
Complement Your Accounting System
See pages 44-46.

Select a Folding Pegboard Binder

Save Time Addressing
See page 47 for complete 
personalized stamp selection.

Your Company Name

PH. 123-456-7890

123 Your Address

Anywhere, U.S.A. 12345

Select from our 
Distinctive Lettering 
and library of Standard 
Logos or use your 
custom company logo.
See pages 48-53.

Distinctive Lettering & LogosD. �Select Check 
Enhancement 
Additional charge may apply.

For order codes, see page 43 or call your Harland Clarke Business Products expert for assistance.

Step 4
Select your delivery.

•	Standard (Ground) 
Delivery within 5-7 business days 
of production



43

O
ne-W

rite System
s

Computer Checks and Forms
Need computer checks and forms? 
See Computer section for laser and 
continuous styles!

See page 26 for details.

One-Write Systems

System Components
Systems D5, D11DES and PD16B 

Includes:
• 625 personalized checks
• 50 journal sheets
• Folding pegboard
• Instruction booklet
• 500 Double-Window envelopes

Shown: Classic Tan with logo 7189C  NK16BT Check Only Single   NK16BNDT Check Only Duplicate 

Logo shown: 7189C
Payroll captions shown are examples only. Call to select your specific captions.

Security features
included.
Details on back.

EXPLANATION AMOUNT

DF0090 84
DESCRIPTION

ST. TAXSOC. SEC.INC. TAXGROSS CHECK
NUMBER

MEDICARE
TAX

$

DOLLARS

TO THE ORDER OFDATE

PAY
AMOUNT
OF

Your Financial Institution
Anywhere, U.S.A.  12345

Your Company Name 
PH. 123-456-7890 
123 Your Address 
Anywhere, U.S.A. 12345

Style PD16B
Two free deduction captions available to provide all the information 
you need for payroll or general disbursement.

Check Size:  8 3/4” x 3 3/10”
Colors:  Blue, Green or Tan
Parts:  Single or duplicate
• System	 Single	 PD16B__ 
	 Duplicate	 PD16BND__

• �Check Only	 Single	 NK16B__ 
	 Duplicate	 NK16BND__

Insert color code here  __

Supplies: 
Journals JPD1635, 1 Pkg of 50 
Ledgers NW16, 1 Pkg of 50

Shown: Classic Blue with logo 6540C  NK11DESB Check Only Single   NKDESNDB Check Only Duplicate 

Logo shown: 6540C

DF0093

DESCRIPTION CHECK
NUMBER

REMITTANCE ADVICE

$

DOLLARS

TO THE ORDER OFDATE

PAY
AMOUNT
OF

Your Financial Institution
Anywhere, U.S.A.  12345

Your Company Name 
PH. 123-456-7890 
123 Your Address 
Anywhere, U.S.A. 12345

Style D11DES
Open description box for flexible record keeping.

Check Size:  8 3/4” x 3 3/10”
Colors:  Blue, Green or Tan
Parts:  Single or duplicate
• System	 Single	 D11DES__ 
	 Duplicate	 DDESND__

• �Check Only	 Single	 NK11DES__ 
	 Duplicate	 NKDESND__

Insert color code here  __

Supplies: 
Journals JD1135, 1 Pkg of 50

Shown: Classic Green with logo 6383C  CK5G Single 

Logo shown: 6383C

Your Financial Institution
Anywhere, U.S.A.  12345

Your Company Name 
PH. 123-456-7890 
123 Your Address 
Anywhere, U.S.A. 12345

Style D5
Compact system lets you take advantage of early payment discounts.

Check Size:  7 1/2” x 3 3/10”
Colors:  Blue, Green or Tan
Parts:  Single 
• System	 Single	 D5__ 
• �Check Only	 Single	 CK5__

Insert color code here  __

Supplies: 
Journals JCKD4, 1 Pkg of 50

General Disbursement

Dual-Purpose
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Deposit Tickets

DT7 Deposit Ticket
Vertical listing for cash and 28 checks on front, plus 30 more 
checks on back (single only). Image-compatible total box on front. 
Order in multiples of 150.

DT7 - Single   
DT7D - Duplicate 
DT7T - Triplicate   
DT7Q - Quadruplicate 

Style 1 Deposit Ticket
Image-compatible vertical listing for 15 cash or check entries, 
plus horizontal image-compatible total box. Entries on front 
only. Order in multiples of 150.

DW91 - Single   
DW92 - Duplicate 
DW93 - Triplicate 
DW94 - Quadruplicate 

DT12 Deposit Ticket
Vertical listing for currency, coin and 11 checks on front, plus 
30 additional checks on back (single only). Image-compatible 
total box on front. Order in multiples of 150.

DT12 - Single   
DT12D - Duplicate 
DT12T - Triplicate   
DT12Q - Quadruplicate 
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RE-ENTER GRAND TOTAL
IN SCREENED BOXES

TOTAL ITEMS

DEPOSIT
TICKET

DT8 Deposit Ticket
Vertical listing for 28 cash or check entries, plus horizontal 
image-compatible total box. Entries on front only. Order in 
multiples of 150.

DT8DBB - Duplicate  
DT8TBB - Triplicate 
DT8QBB - Quadruplicate

DT8 also available in loose snap set
DT8D - Duplicate Snap Set
DT8T - Triplicate Snap Set
DT8Q - Quadruplicate Snap Set

DT7 and DT8 AccessoryPack™

Includes 150 Deposits, Register, Vinyl Cover 
and Endorsement Stamp.

	 Single	 Duplicate	 Triplicate
DT7 Bookbound	 SD7	 SD7D	 SD7T	   
DT8 Bookbound	 N/A	 SD8DBOOK	 SD8TBOOK	  
DT8 Snap Set	 N/A	 SD8DSNAP	 SD8TSNAP
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Deposit Tickets

D121 Deposit Ticket
Horizontal listing for cash and total deposit on front includes 
image-compatible total box. Includes space for 18 checks on 
front, plus 30 more checks on back (single only). Order in 
multiples of 150.

D121 - Single  
D122 - Duplicate  
D123 - Triplicate 

Style DT3  
Deposit Ticket
Need a Three-To-A-Page  
style Deposit Ticket?
See page 10 for details.

YOUR FINANCIAL INSTITUTION
CITY, STATE, ZIP

Designed for convenient
window envelope deposit 
receipt return.

Color Sequence
Single 
White

Duplicate 
White/Yellow

Triplicate 
White/Yellow/ Pink

Quadruplicate 
White/Yellow/Blue/Pink

DT10 Deposit Ticket
Horizontal listing for cash and total deposit on front includes 
image-compatible total box. Includes space for 34 checks 
on front, plus 30 more checks on back (single only). Order in 
multiples of 150.

DT10 - Single  
DT10D - Duplicate  
DT10T - Triplicate 
DT10Q - Quadruplicate 

DT4 Deposit Ticket
Horizontal listing for cash and total deposit on front includes 
image-compatible total box. Includes space for 3 checks on 
front, plus 17 more checks on back (single only.) Order in 
multiples of 150.

DT4 - Single  
DT4D - Duplicate  
DT4T - Triplicate 
DT4Q - Quadruplicate .

USE OTHER SIDE FOR
ADDITIONAL LISTING.

BE SURE EACH ITEM IS
PROPERLY ENDORSED.

TOTAL ITEMS

CHECKS AND OTHER ITEMS ARE RECEIVED FOR DEPOSIT SUBJECT TO THE PROVISIONS
OF THE UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE OR ANY APPLICABLE COLLECTION AGREEMENT.

DEPOSITS MAY NOT BE AVAILABLE FOR IMMEDIATE WITHDRAWAL.

DATE

DEPOSIT TICKET

�

�

�

�

�

�

.

.

.

.

.

.
CURRENCY

COIN

C
H
E
C
K
S

TOTAL FROM OTHER SIDE

LIST CHECKS SINGLY OR ATTACH LIST

� �

.
��
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 N
O

T 
BE

 A
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LE
 F
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R 
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.

CHECKS AND OTHER ITEMS ARE RECEIVED FOR DEPOSIT SUBJECT TO THE PROVISIONS OF THE UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE AND ANY APPLICABLE COLLECTION AGREEMENT.

Standard 
Deposit Ticket 
Back provides 
for 13 more 
check entries. 

Additional
styles shown
on page 46.
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DT13 Deposit Ticket
Deposit ticket designed for use with security deposit bags. 
Horizontal cash and check listing on the front. Area for 
Preparer’s Signature as well as deposit bag number. Order 
in multiples of 150.

DT13 - Single  
DT13D - Duplicate  
DT13T - Triplicate 
DT13Q - Quadruplicate 

DT15 Deposit Ticket
Deposit ticket designed for use with security deposit bags, 
vertical cash listing on the front and check listing on the back. 
Area for Preparer’s Signature as well as deposit bag number. 
Order in multiples of 150.

DT15 - Single  
DT15D - Duplicate  
DT15T - Triplicate 
DT15Q - Quadruplicate 

Coin Deposit Bags
• �Printed tear-off receipt for audit purposes

• Reinforced handle

• �Eliminates the need for tags, locks  
and keys that canvas bags require

• Recyclable and disposable

ORDER CODE 	 DESCRIPTION	 SIZE	 QUANTITY
SDBT	 Single-Compartment Trial Pack	 9" x 12"	 25 
SDBF	 Single Compartment	 9" x 12"	 100 
SDB9P	 Single Compartment w/document Pouch	 9" x 12"	 100
SDB12P	 Single Compartment w/document Pouch	 12" x 16"	 100
SDB11C	 Vertical Twin, Stack Compartments	 11" x 15"	 100
SDB13C	 Horizontal Twin, Side-by-Side Compartments	 13" x 10"	 100

ORDER CODE 	 DESCRIPTION	 SIZE	 QUANTITY
HCBAG	 Small Coin Bag	 11”x  17”	 50 
CBAG	 Coin Bag	 12”x 22”	 50 

Single-Compartment Style
Single-Compartment security bags 
available in different sizes, with and 
without a document pouch.

Tamper-Evident Plastic Security Bag 
These secure, single-use deposit bags eliminate costly lockbags and keys. Designed specifically for the safe 
transfer of currency and checks, each bag is tamper-evident on all sides. Security Bags are made of recyclable 
plastic. For monitoring purposes, both the deposit bag and tear-off receipt include sequential numbering. 
Color and design may vary.

Compartment Style
Two-Compartment security 
bags available in Vertical Twin 
(stacked) and Horizontal Twin 
(side by side).

Counterfeit Currency Detector Pen
A highly effective screening tool to verify the authenticity 
of U.S. Currency.

Counterfeit Pen: CPEN Pack of 3

.

CURRENCY DOLLARS CENTS
COIN

x $1

x $2

x $5

x $10

x $20

x $50

x $100

SUBTOTAL CASH

TOTAL CHECKS
(please supply tape or list)

TOTAL DEPOSIT
PLEASE ENTER TOTAL AGAIN

DATE DEPOSIT
MADE TO BANK

DEPOSIT BAG
NUMBER

DEPOSIT COMPLETED
BY:

DEPOSIT TICKET

CHECKS AND OTHER ITEMS ARE RECEIVED FOR DEPOSIT SUBJECT TO THE PROVISIONS OF THE UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE AND ANY APPLICABLE COLLECTION AGREEMENT.

CHECKS AND OTHER ITEMS ARE RECEIVED FOR DEPOSIT SUBJECT TO THE PROVISIONS OF THE UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE AND ANY APPLICABLE COLLECTION AGREEMENT.

D
EP

O
SI

TS
 M

AY
 N

O
T 

BE
 A

VA
IL

AB
LE

 F
O

R 
IM

M
ED

IA
TE

 W
IT

H
D

RA
W

AL
.

Refer to page 45 for part color sequence.

Refer to page 45 for part color sequence.

Deposit Tickets / Security Bags



47

Business A
ccessories

Save time and money with personalized stamps!

• �Great for identifying envelopes, invoices, checks and letters
• �Each stamp makes thousands of impressions
• �Designed for repetitive stamping
• Imprint colors available in Black, Blue, Red, Green and Violet
• �Indicate ink color when placing order

Personalized Self-Inking Stamps

Clear base for precision stamping

B1D
Standard Address Stamp
Specify name and address. Name is bold. 
Imprint centered. Up to 4 lines.

B5D
Signature Stamp
Your own signature featured. Provide several 
clean signatures in black ink on unlined white 
paper when ordering. Provide shipping address.
(Signatures remain on file for 30 days. Future orders require new 
signature copies.)

B3D
Endorsement Stamp
Specify financial institution name, your 
name and account number. Up to 7 lines, 
28 characters per line. Provide shipping 
address when ordering.

B2D
Company Stamp
Specify name and address. Imprint flush 
left. Up to 5 lines.

B4D
Any Message Stamp
Create your own personalized message.  
Up to 8 lines.

Self-Inking Stock Title Stamps
• Stamp shell size is 1/2” x 1 3/8” 

Starter Kit includes the five stamps shown.

ST03	 STO7	 ST12

ST13	 ST14

Color 
Options

BLACK

BLUE (BL) GREEN (GN)

RED (RD) VIOLET (VL)

Stamps

DESCRIPTION BLACK INK RED INK BLUE INK GREEN INK VIOLET INK
Address Stamp B1D B1DRD B1DBL B1DGN B1DVL
Company Stamp B2D B2DRD B2DBL B2DGN B2DVL
Endorsement Stamp B3D – – – –
Any Message Stamp B4D B4DRD B4DBL B4DGN B4DVL
Signature Stamp B5D B5DRD B5DBL B5DGN B5DVL
Fax Cover Stamp B6D – – – –
Secure Stamper SSTMPB  – – – –

DESCRIPTION CODE INK COLOR
Copy ST03 Blue
Paid ST07 Red
Faxed ST12 Red
Void ST13 Blue
File Copy ST14 Red
Starter Kit STVPTOP As Shown

SSTMPB 
Secure Stamper
The special black ink obscures private information. 
The covered information cannot be easily read, scanned 
or copied. It is portable, no need for a shredder.
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Standard LogosCheck Enhancements and Logos

Contents
Subject	 Page
Most Popular Logos................................48-49
Property Management & Sales...................49
Sports & Recreation................................49-50
Retail & Services.......................................50-51

Subject	 Page
Agriculture, Lawn & Garden........................53
Patriotic.............................................................53

Subject	 Page
Restaurant & Hospitality.................................. 51
Construction & Repair Services............ 51-52
Autos & Other Vehicles................................52
Religious.................................................... 52-53

Most 
Popular 
Logos

1047C
1047P

1061CL
1061P

1150CL
1150P

2105CL
2105P

2235C
2235P

3117C
3117P

3163C
3163P

3183C
3183P

3183C
3183P

5710C
5710P

6187C
6187P

6230C
6230P

6234C
6234P

6239C
6239P

6277C
6277P

6326C
6326P

6327C
6327P

6351C
6351P

6352C
6352P

6383C
6383P

6390C
6390P

6440C
6440P

6490C
6490P

6450C
6450P

6554C
6554P

Your Company Name

PH. 123-456-7890

123 Your Address

Anywhere, U.S.A. 12345

Select from 
our library of 
Standard Logos.
See pages 48-53.
Additional charge 
may apply.

Standard Logo

PH. 123-456-789

123 Your Addres

Anywhere, U.S.A

Your 

Company 
e

Custom Logo
To add your 
custom logo to 
your checks, call 
us for a quote. 
1.800.503.2345

Distinctive Lettering

Script	 Order Code: SC 
Your Company Name

Graphic	 Order Code: GR
Your Company Name

Professional	 Order Code: PO 
YOUR COMPANY NAME

Standard 
YOUR COMPANY NAME

Industrial	 Order Code: IN
Your Company Name

Old English	 Order Code: OE
Your Company Name

Copperplate	 Order Code: CP 
Your Company Name

Quill	 Order Code: QU

Your Company Name

Unique Statement

PAY
TO THE
ORDER OF

FOR

D O L L A R S

TAX
DEDUCTIBLE

TO

FOR

DATE

BAL.
BRO'T
FOR'D

TOTAL

THIS
CHECK

OTHER
TRANS. +/-

BALANCE

DATE

1001

00-00/000

STELLA’S PETALS
123 MAIN STREET  PH 555-1000
YOUR CITY, U.S.A. 12345

COMMITTED TO QUALITY

PAY
TO THE
ORDER OF

FOR

D O L L A R S

TAX
DEDUCTIBLE

TO

FOR

DATE

BAL.
BRO'T
FOR'D

TOTAL

THIS
CHECK

OTHER
TRANS. +/-

BALANCE

DATE

1001

00-00/000

STELLA’S PETALS
123 MAIN STREET  PH 555-1000
YOUR CITY, U.S.A. 12345

COMMITTED TO QUALITY

IMPORTANT: Use codes ending in C or CL for Business size checks; use codes ending in P for Wallet checks.

Standard type style used on all check orders unless Distinctive Lettering is specified.
An additional charge may apply.
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Standard Logos

5838C
5838P

7590C
7590P

7587C
7587P

Sports & 
Recreation

6458C
6458P

5710C
5710P

6122C
6122P

6501C
6501P

6124C
6124P

5744C
5744P

2212CL
2212P

8044C
8044P

5353C
5353P

7200C
7200P

6611C
6611P

6517C
6517P

8012C
8012P

6137C
6137P

5296C
5296P

6463C
6463P

6152C
6152P

8010C
8010P

6390C
6390P

6538C
6538P

6142C
6142P

5150C
5150P

6462C
6462P

5705C
5705P

6513C
6513P

6460C
6460P

6475C
6475P

5707C
5707P

6519C
6519P

3257C
3257P

6537C
6537P

6707C
6707P

6535C
6535P

6539C
6539P

5743C
5743P

6133C
6133P

6659C
6659P

5688C
5688P

5735C
5735P

6150C
6150P

1130C
1130P

5750C
5750P

5751C
5751P

8056C
8056P

IMPORTANT: Use codes ending in C or CL for Business size checks; use codes ending in P for Wallet checks.

Property 
Mgmt. 
and Sales

7316C
7316P

6351C
6351P

6352C
6352P

6353C
6353P

6354C
6354P

6358C
6358P

7314C
7314P

7318C
7318P

6366C
6366P

3184C
3184P

6441C
6441P

6718C
6718P

2206CL
2206P

6441C
6441P

6260C
6260P

7578C
7578P

7583C
7583P

7586C
7586P

Most 
Popular 
Logos 
continued 6557C

6557P
6366C
6366P

6616CL
6616P

6628C
6628P

6649C
6649P

6675C
6675P

6669C
6669P

6679C
6679P

7459C
7459P

8014C
8014P

8034C
8034P

HC788C
HC788P

8037C
8037P

HC789C
HC789P

8051C
8051P

7208C
7208P

7232C
7232P

7267C
7267P

7207C
7207P

6702C
6702P

7187C
7187P

7182C
7182P

7188C
7188P

7189C
7189P

6718C
6718P

6722C
6722P

7166C
7166P

7174C
7174P

Standard Logos
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Standard Logos

5972C
5972P

HC790C
HC790P

HC831C
HC831P

6132C
6132P

HC791C
HC791P

HC832C
HC832P

6167C
6167P

HC823C
HC823P

HC818C
HC818P

7201C
7201P

HC768C
HC768P

HC830C
HC830P

6610C
6610P

HC824C
HC824P

HC760C
HC760P

6612C
6612P

HC825C
HC825P

HC761C
HC761P

6148C
6148P

HC826C
HC826P

6147C
6147P

HC827C
HC827P

5768C
5768P

HC828C
HC828P

6657C
6657P

6129C
6129P

6126C
6126P

5170C
5170P

6116C
6116P

2207CL
2207P

5772C
5772P

6130C
6130P

Sports & 
Recreation 
continued

IMPORTANT: Use codes ending in C or CL for Business size checks; use codes ending in P for Wallet checks.

7195C
7195P

6447C
6447P

6686C
6686P

7162C
7162P

5443C
5443P

6381C
6381P

2229CL             
2229P

6382C
6382P

6383C
6383P

6440C
6440P

HC803C
HC803P

6692C
6692P

HC804C
HC804P

1053C
1053P

HC805C
HC805P

6157C
6157P

HC808C
HC808P

7591C
7591P

HC811C
HC811P

7191C
7191P

HC809C
HC809P

7589C
7589P

HC762C
HC762P

7582C
7582P

HC763C
HC763P

HC802C
HC802P

HC764C
HC764P

Retail &  
Services

8014C
8014P

6162C
6162P

6675C
6675P

2105CL
2105P

6346C
6346P

3117C
3117P

7048C
7048P

6621C
6621P

6492C
6492P

6494C
6494P

2233C
2233P

6490C
6490P

3106C
3106P

2235C
2235P

3154C
3154P

6187C
6187P

6723C
6723P

5822C
5822P

6450C
6450P

1174CL
1174P

5384C
5384P

6679C
6679P

7182C
7182P

6366C
6366P

7189C
7189P

6619C
6619P

7186C
7186P

6559C
6559P

5396C
5396P

5812C
5812P

7239C
7239P

6616CL
6616P

6337C
6337P

6374C
6374P

3165C
3165P
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Standard Logos

Retail &  
Services

Construction  
& Repair 
Services

HC784C
HC784P

1047C
1047P

HC774C
HC774P

8034C
8034P

HC775C
HC775P

3163C
3163P

HC776C
HC776P

6327C
6327P

HC797C
HC797P

6319C
6319P

HC798C
HC798P

6649C
6649P

HC800C
HC800P

7166C
7166P

HC819C
HC819P

7174C
7174P

HC820C
HC820P

HC821C
HC821P

3109C
3109P

6551C
6551P

6326C
6326P

7089C
7089P

3111C
3111P

6329C
6329P

6334C
6334P

7168C
7168P

3121C
3121P

6331C
6331P

3114C
3114P

6549C
6549P

7173C
7173P

6311C
6311P

6332C
6332P

6553C
6553P

6554C
6554P

6558C
6558P

6323C
6323P

6701C
6701P

IMPORTANT: Use codes ending in C or CL for Business size checks; use codes ending in P for Wallet checks.

Restaurant & 
Hospitality

1061CL
1061P

6107C
6107P

6628C
6628P

6645C
6645P

6702C
6702P

7208C
7208P

6638C
6638P

7267C
7267P

6100C
6100P

6084C
6084P

6631C
6631P

7269C
7269P

3212C
3212P

6082C
6082P

6468C
6468P

HC750C
HC750P

HC767C
HC767P

HC812C
HC812P

6630C
6630P

HC758C
HC758P

HC814C
HC814P

7272C
7272P

HC751C
HC751P

HC813C
HC813P

8052C
8052P

HC759C
HC759P

HC815C
HC815P

7297C
7297P

HC777C
HC777P

HC816C
HC816P

7300C
7300P

HC778C
HC778P

HC817C
HC817P

7439C
7439P

HC779C
HC779P

HC822C
HC822P

6567C
6567P

HC780C
HC780P

5595C
5595P

HC785C
HC785P

7084C
7084P

7584C
7584P

HC769C
HC769P

HC755C
HC755P

HC756C
HC756P

HC757C
HC757P

HC787C
HC787P

HC786C
HC786P

HC781C
HC781P

HC782C
HC782P

HC783C
HC783P
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Standard Logos

Religious

6694C
6694P

2215CL
2215P

2217CL
2217P

5380C
5380P

5477C
5477P

6170C
6170P

6169C
6169P

6173C
6173P

IMPORTANT: Use codes ending in C or CL for Business size checks; use codes ending in P for Wallet checks.

Autos 
& Other  
Vehicles

6554C
6554P

6557C
6557P

6669C
6669P

6269C
6269P

6292C
6292P

6307C
6307P

6239C
6239P

6230C
6230P

6241C
6241P

6249C
6249P

6252C
6252P

6257C
6257P

6486C
6486P

7428C
7428P

1039C
1039P

6244C
6244P

3279C
3279P

6291C
6291P

3273C
3273P

3280C
3280P

6234C
6234P

5821C
5821P

6277C
6277P

6285C
6285P

6155C
6155P

6658C
6658P

6660C
6660P

6661C
6661P

3293C
3293P

6305C
6305P

6663C
6663P

6662C
6662P

6294C
6294P

6667C
6667P

6668C
6668P

6666C
6666P

6295C
6295P

2206CL
2206P

6296C
6296P

6297C
6297P

6299C
6299P

6300C
6300P

6664C
6664P

6665C
6665P

6301C
6301P

6555C
6555P

7581C
7581P

7588C
7588P

Construction  
& Repair 
Services

7207C
7207P

7232C
7232P

3109C
3109P

6551C
6551P

6326C
6326P

7089C
7089P

3111C
3111P

6329C
6329P

6334C
6334P

7168C
7168P

3121C
3121P

6331C
6331P

3114C
3114P

6549C
6549P

7173C
7173P

6311C
6311P

HC807C
HC807P

6332C
6332P

HC806C
HC806P

HC806C
HC806P

HC829C
HC829P

6553C
6553P

HC810C
HC810P

6554C
6554P

HC754C
HC754P

6558C
6558P

HC799C
HC799P

6323C
6323P

HC801C
HC801P

6701C
6701P

7084C
7084P

7584C
7584P
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Standard Logos

Patriotic

6722C
6722P

6479C
6479P

3048C
3048P

6459C
6459P

3150C
3150P

7459C
7459P

2245CL
2245P

2236C
2236P

6175C
6175P

6214C
6214P

6457C
6457P

6476C
6476P

7592C
7592P

6632C
6632P

HC792C
HC792P

6388C
6388P

HC793C
HC793P

3183C
3183P

HC794C
HC794P

6576C
6576P

HC770C
HC770P

7585C
7585P

HC772C
HC772P

HC765C
HC765P

HC795C
HC795P

7580C
7580P

HC773C
HC773P

HC766C
HC766P

HC796C
HC796P

3130C
3130P

HC771C
HC771P

Agriculture, 
Lawn & 
Garden

6005C
6005P

1150CL
1150P

6531C
6531P

3222C
3222P

6000C
6000P

8035C
8035P

6001C
6001P

6002C
6002P

6006C
6006P

6532C
6532P

6009C
6009P

6012C
6012P

6013C
6013P

6014C
6014P

6026C
6026P

1138CL
1138P

6027C
6027P

3217C
3217P

6478C
6478P

6533C
6533P

6025C
6025P

6504C
6504P

3215C
3215P

3221C
3221P

3213C
3213P

6056C
6056P

1151CL
1151P

7306C
7306P

6058C
6058P

6057C
6057P

6074C
6074P

7282C
7282P

7303C
7303P

6038C
6038P

6588C
6588P

7280C
7280P

7187C
7187P

7188C
7188P

6113C
6113P

6643C
6643P

1196CL
1196P

6561C
6561P

6540C
6540P

6114C
6114P

6177C
6177P

2218CL
2218P

6178C
6178P

6180C
6180P

7244C
7244P

6698C
6698P

6179C
6179P

HC752C
HC752P

HC753C
HC753P

Religious

IMPORTANT: Use codes ending in C or CL for Business size checks; use codes ending in P for Wallet checks.
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